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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Mary Ackerson  (12)  F  

  --- -0.46#  13B 22Female  11-12 100 IM 1:27.20Y F

  --- 1.09#  15B 33Female  11-12 50 Free 33.70Y B F

  --- -30.75#  17B 20Female  11-12 100 Breast 1:37.98Y F

  --- -0.56#  19B 13Female  11-12 200 Free 2:40.64Y B F

Morgan Adkins  (12)  F  

  --- -1.98#  13B 7Female  11-12 100 IM 1:18.27Y BB F

  --- -5.40#  17B 10Female  11-12 100 Breast 1:31.82Y B F

  --- ---   #  21B   ---Female  11-12 50 Back     49.19Y DQ F

  --- ---   #  53B 7Female  11-12 200 IM 2:47.97Y BB F

  --- -1.47#  55C 14Female  11-12 100 Free 1:09.43Y B F

  --- ---   #  57C   ---Female  11-12 50 Breast     44.36Y DQ F

  --- -1.93#  61C 13Female  11-12 100 Back 1:20.48Y B F

Nathaniel Adom-Oppong  (11)  M  

  --- 0.11#  16B 23Male  11-12 50 Free 32.25Y B F

  --- -32.77#  20B 26Male  11-12 200 Free 3:12.85Y F

  --- 1.77#  24B 10Male  11-12 100 Fly 1:46.39Y F

  --- -0.33#  56C 20Male  11-12 100 Free 1:18.26Y F

  --- 4.81#  58C 19Male  11-12 50 Breast 50.10Y F

  --- -3.22#  64C 11Male  11-12 50 Fly 38.05Y F

Nicholas Adom-Oppong  (11)  M  

  --- 1.28#  16B 26Male  11-12 50 Free 33.01Y F

  --- -14.31#  20B 22Male  11-12 200 Free 3:00.14Y F

  --- 13.23#  24B 9Male  11-12 100 Fly 1:42.18Y F

  --- 3.00#  56C 18Male  11-12 100 Free 1:16.95Y F

  --- 4.29#  58C 16Male  11-12 50 Breast 48.54Y F

  --- -1.24#  64C 13Male  11-12 50 Fly 38.52Y F

Veronica Alexander  (9)  F  

  --- ---   #  13A   ---Female  9-10 100 IM   1:59.75Y DQ F

  --- -8.05#  15A 31Female  9-10 50 Free 47.91Y F

  --- ---   #  17A 20Female  9-10 100 Breast 2:24.35Y F

Asher Almeida  (10)  M  

  --- -3.01#  14A 10Male  9-10 100 IM 1:31.01Y B F

  --- 0.52#  16A 2Male  9-10 50 Free 32.07Y BB F

  --- 3.61#  18A 5Male  9-10 100 Breast 1:52.92Y B F

  --- -9.06#  20A 2Male  9-10 200 Free 2:34.84Y BB F

  --- -0.10#  56B 3Male  9-10 100 Free 1:09.96Y BB F

  --- 1.77#  58B 9Male  9-10 50 Breast 48.93Y B F

  --- ---   #  62B   ---Male  9-10 100 Back   1:34.77Y DQ F

  --- -0.50#  64B 3Male  9-10 50 Fly 37.98Y BB F
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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Collin Archibald  (17)  M  

  --- -0.85#   2B 4Male 15 & Over 200 Free 1:53.88Y A F

  --- 1.49#   8B 5Male 15 & Over 100 Back 1:00.42Y BB F

  --- 0.69#  10B 7Male 15 & Over 50 Free 24.05Y BB F

  --- -0.20#  44B 8Male 15 & Over 100 Free 52.09Y BB F

  --- -11.20#  46B 5Male 15 & Over 200 Back 2:14.23Y B F

  --- 2.39#  48B 5Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 58.58Y BB F

Devin Archibald  (14)  M  

  --- -7.47#   2A 9Male  13-14 200 Free 2:09.42Y BB F

  --- -4.96#   8A 6Male  13-14 100 Back 1:07.14Y B F

  --- 0.38#  10A 16Male  13-14 50 Free 27.14Y BB F

  --- -6.98#  42A 10Male  13-14 200 IM 2:29.59Y B F

  --- 1.17#  44A 12Male  13-14 100 Free 58.93Y BB F

  --- -0.81#  46A 5Male  13-14 200 Back 2:27.64Y B F

Ava Armendariz  (11)  F  

  --- -0.14#  15B 44Female  11-12 50 Free 37.82Y F

  --- ---   #  17B   ---Female  11-12 100 Breast   2:06.27Y DQ F

  --- -0.46#  21B 34Female  11-12 50 Back 45.59Y F

  --- -0.61#  57C 37Female  11-12 50 Breast 55.47Y F

  --- ---   #  61C 30Female  11-12 100 Back 1:41.72Y F

  --- 4.09#  63C 28Female  11-12 50 Fly 51.01Y F

Tristan Avery  (16)  M  

  --- 2.37#   4B 2Male 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:05.33Y A F

  --- -0.73#  12B 3Male 15 & Over 400 IM 4:37.17Y BB F

  --- 1.91#  44B 5Male 15 & Over 100 Free 51.07Y A F

  --- 2.94#  48B 1Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 55.12Y AA F

  --- 6.79#  50B 3Male 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:27.17Y BB F

Colbie Baden  (11)  F  

  --- -0.02#  55C 19Female  11-12 100 Free 1:11.33Y B F

  --- -0.02#  57C 25Female  11-12 50 Breast 44.27Y F

  --- 2.93#  61C 16Female  11-12 100 Back 1:21.77Y B F

Isa Banks  (14)  F  

  --- -1.90#  41A 9Female  13-14 200 IM 2:37.50Y BB F

  --- 1.52#  43A 14Female  13-14 100 Free 1:03.74Y BB F

  --- -3.67#  45A 6Female  13-14 200 Back 2:43.15Y B F

  --- -1.33#  47A 10Female  13-14 100 Fly 1:13.05Y B F

Braylon Barclay  (9)  M  

  --- -7.19#  16A 17Male  9-10 50 Free 38.97Y F

  --- ---   #  18A   ---Male  9-10 100 Breast   2:10.57Y DQ F

  --- -19.44#  22A 16Male  9-10 50 Back 48.70Y F
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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Isabel Baroody  (17)  F  

  --- 1.09#  43B 11Female 15 & Over 100 Free 1:00.15Y BB F

  --- 9.79#  45B 10Female 15 & Over 200 Back 2:30.67Y B F

  --- 5.89#  47B 8Female 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:09.38Y B F

Calista Barrett  (17)  F  

  --- 1.15#   3B 8Female 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:14.81Y BB F

  --- 1.82#   7B 2Female 15 & Over 100 Back 1:02.92Y BB F

  --- 0.59#   9B 2Female 15 & Over 50 Free 26.11Y A F

  --- 0.90#  43B 1Female 15 & Over 100 Free 56.23Y A F

  --- 2.04#  49B 4Female 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:40.36Y BB F

  --- -2.04#  51B 5Female 15 & Over 1000 Free 11:22.62Y A F

Elise Bauer  (14)  F  

  --- 4.70#   3A 22Female  13-14 100 Breast 1:28.39Y B F

  --- 3.63#   7A 16Female  13-14 100 Back 1:13.94Y B F

  --- 0.40#   9A 7Female  13-14 50 Free 27.97Y BB F

  --- 0.88#  41A 11Female  13-14 200 IM 2:44.74Y B F

  --- 2.99#  43A 17Female  13-14 100 Free 1:05.09Y BB F

  --- 1.89#  47A 15Female  13-14 100 Fly 1:17.78Y F

Brandon Bazemore-Fountain  (18)  M  

  --- 1.58#   2B 13Male 15 & Over 200 Free 2:04.09Y B F

  --- 13.48#   6B 5Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:21.54Y B F

  --- 0.65#  10B 9Male 15 & Over 50 Free 24.13Y BB F

Aubrey Beland  (11)  F  

  --- 1.25#  15B 23Female  11-12 50 Free 31.95Y B F

  --- -0.19#  21B 14Female  11-12 50 Back 36.83Y B F

  --- -22.74#  23B 13Female  11-12 100 Fly 1:25.72Y B F

  --- 6.60#  25B 4Female  11-12 200 Breast 3:02.64Y BB F

  --- 5.97#  53B 8Female  11-12 200 IM 2:49.23Y BB F

  --- 1.26#  57C 12Female  11-12 50 Breast 40.18Y BB F

  --- 1.42#  61C 15Female  11-12 100 Back 1:21.49Y B F

  --- -7.90#  63C 17Female  11-12 50 Fly 37.93Y F

Ellis Bell  (8)  M  

  --- 0.38#  56A 1Male 8 & Under 100 Free 1:20.01Y B F

  --- 1.30#  58A 3Male 8 & Under 50 Breast 54.67Y F

  --- 2.12#  62A 2Male 8 & Under 100 Back 1:36.34Y B F

  --- 7.54#  64A 2Male 8 & Under 50 Fly 51.74Y F

Zander Bell  (10)  M  

  --- -6.02#  56B 4Male  9-10 100 Free 1:11.18Y BB F

  --- 0.12#  62B 9Male  9-10 100 Back 1:28.38Y BB F

  --- -2.90#  64B 8Male  9-10 50 Fly 40.59Y BB F
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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Jillian Bertoldi  (12)  F  

  --- -0.97#  13B 2Female  11-12 100 IM 1:09.67Y AA F

  --- 0.59#  15B 6Female  11-12 50 Free 29.23Y A F

  --- 2.05#  17B 5Female  11-12 100 Breast 1:24.44Y BB F

  --- 0.17#  21B 1Female  11-12 50 Back 30.77Y AA F

  --- 1.15#  55C 5Female  11-12 100 Free 1:05.06Y BB F

  --- 0.53#  57C 5Female  11-12 50 Breast 38.98Y BB F

  --- 2.82#  61C 1Female  11-12 100 Back 1:08.85Y AA F

  --- 2.55#  63C 3Female  11-12 50 Fly 32.18Y BB F

Zachary Beyer  (16)  M  

  --- 2.12#   2B 2Male 15 & Over 200 Free 1:50.55Y AA F

  --- 0.78#   6B 1Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:07.28Y A F

  --- -0.55#   8B 4Male 15 & Over 100 Back 59.46Y BB F

  --- 1.43#  46B 4Male 15 & Over 200 Back 2:11.71Y BB F

  --- 1.16#  48B 2Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 57.66Y BB F

  --- -4.23#  52B 1Male 15 & Over 1000 Free 10:05.63Y AAA F

Logan Biel  (17)  M  

  --- 0.59#   2B 20Male 15 & Over 200 Free 2:11.36Y B F

  --- 2.63#   4B 17Male 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:15.19Y F

  --- 0.23#   8B 20Male 15 & Over 100 Back 1:10.38Y F

  --- -0.17#  10B 20Male 15 & Over 50 Free 26.18Y B F

  --- 4.42#  42B 21Male 15 & Over 200 IM 2:30.22Y F

  --- 1.17#  44B 27Male 15 & Over 100 Free 58.41Y B F

  --- 1.31#  46B 16Male 15 & Over 200 Back 2:29.04Y F

  --- 3.09#  50B 10Male 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:42.86Y F

Colby Blevins  (18)  F  

  --- ---   #   3B   ---Female 15 & Over 100 Breast NS F

  --- ---   #   7B   ---Female 15 & Over 100 Back NS F

  --- ---   #   9B   ---Female 15 & Over 50 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  43B   ---Female 15 & Over 100 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  45B   ---Female 15 & Over 200 Back NS F

  --- ---   #  49B   ---Female 15 & Over 200 Breast NS F

Hannah Blevins  (18)  F  

  --- 9.79#   1B 13Female 15 & Over 200 Free 2:34.95Y F

  --- ---   #   3B   ---Female 15 & Over 100 Breast   1:35.56Y DQ F

  --- 2.43#   9B 22Female 15 & Over 50 Free 32.08Y F

  --- 5.45#  43B 32Female 15 & Over 100 Free 1:10.54Y F

  --- 6.55#  45B 19Female 15 & Over 200 Back 2:56.35Y F

  --- 7.02#  49B 17Female 15 & Over 200 Breast 3:32.31Y F



Licensed To: Rappahannock Area YMCA HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   1/12/2026  Page 5

STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

James Bornemeier  (11)  M  

  --- -4.96#  14B 12Male  11-12 100 IM 1:18.42Y B F

  --- -5.62#  18B 11Male  11-12 100 Breast 1:31.73Y B F

  --- -3.80#  26B 3Male  11-12 200 Breast 3:21.72Y F

  --- -7.58#  56C 13Male  11-12 100 Free 1:10.08Y B F

  --- -3.77#  58C 10Male  11-12 50 Breast 41.13Y B F

  --- -5.52#  62C 10Male  11-12 100 Back 1:21.52Y B F

Mary Bornemeier  (9)  F  

  --- -1.44#  13A 31Female  9-10 100 IM 2:05.75Y F

  --- -1.40#  15A 28Female  9-10 50 Free 44.02Y F

  --- ---   #  17A   ---Female  9-10 100 Breast   2:43.74Y DQ F

  --- 0.12#  21A 25Female  9-10 50 Back 48.95Y F

  --- -5.45#  55B 28Female  9-10 100 Free 1:38.40Y F

  --- 1.99#  57B 34Female  9-10 50 Breast 1:13.04Y F

  --- 0.36#  61B 22Female  9-10 100 Back 1:43.79Y B F

  --- -0.96#  63B 29Female  9-10 50 Fly 1:05.42Y F

Bodhi Boyles  (10)  M  

  --- ---   #  14A   ---Male  9-10 100 IM   2:08.98Y DQ F

  --- ---   #  18A 10Male  9-10 100 Breast 2:21.48Y F

  --- -0.69#  22A 22Male  9-10 50 Back 53.99Y F

  --- 3.97#  56B 24Male  9-10 100 Free 1:56.04Y F

  --- 1.48#  58B 23Male  9-10 50 Breast 1:02.37Y F

  --- -3.71#  62B 18Male  9-10 100 Back 1:58.72Y F

Charlotte Brooks  (14)  F  

  --- 3.14#  43A 31Female  13-14 100 Free 1:12.42Y F

  --- 2.66#  45A 13Female  13-14 200 Back 3:03.99Y F

  --- 6.77#  49A 18Female  13-14 200 Breast 3:40.51Y F

Joji Bukarau  (11)  F  

  --- -0.70#  13B   ---Female  11-12 100 IM 1:19.25Y B F

  --- -1.27#  17B   ---Female  11-12 100 Breast 1:29.07Y BB F

  --- 1.13#  19B   ---Female  11-12 200 Free 2:28.41Y BB F

  --- 1.48#  21B   ---Female  11-12 50 Back 39.45Y F

  --- -1.50#  53B   ---Female  11-12 200 IM 2:48.91Y BB F

  --- -1.65#  55C   ---Female  11-12 100 Free 1:08.90Y BB F

  --- -1.42#  57C   ---Female  11-12 50 Breast 41.58Y B F

  --- -7.39#  61C   ---Female  11-12 100 Back 1:21.12Y B F
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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Keni Bukarau  (14)  F  

  --- 1.79#   3A   ---Female  13-14 100 Breast 1:10.63Y AA F

  --- -3.16#   7A   ---Female  13-14 100 Back 1:10.08Y BB F

  --- -0.14#   9A   ---Female  13-14 50 Free 27.33Y A F

  --- -21.16#  11A   ---Female  13-14 400 IM 5:20.29Y BB F

  --- -2.06#  41A   ---Female  13-14 200 IM 2:26.45Y A F

  --- -1.87#  43A   ---Female  13-14 100 Free 59.36Y A F

  --- -19.21#  47A   ---Female  13-14 100 Fly 1:15.56Y B F

  --- ---   #  51A   ---Female  13-14 1000 Free 12:44.76Y BB F

Lenikali Bukarau  (15)  F  

  --- 1.60#  43B 13Female 15 & Over 100 Free 1:00.47Y BB F

  --- ---   #  51B 13Female 15 & Over 1000 Free 12:18.64Y BB F

Tevita Bukarau  (7)  M  

  --- 0.19#  28   ---Male 8 & Under 25 Free 19.07Y F

  --- 0.23#  32   ---Male 8 & Under 25 Breast 22.91Y F

  --- 0.87#  36   ---Male 8 & Under 25 Fly 22.31Y F

  --- -4.05#  40   ---Male 8 & Under 100 IM 1:43.69Y F

  --- 2.56#  56A   ---Male 8 & Under 100 Free 1:36.55Y F

  --- 1.47#  58A   ---Male 8 & Under 50 Breast 52.40Y B F

  --- ---   #  62A   ---Male 8 & Under 100 Back 1:42.03Y F

Noah Buttram  (17)  M  

  --- -3.60#   4B 3Male 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:06.27Y BB F

  --- -8.50#   6B 2Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:09.92Y BB F

  --- 5.14#  12B 2Male 15 & Over 400 IM 4:34.94Y BB F

  --- 1.06#  42B 1Male 15 & Over 200 IM 2:05.00Y A F

  --- -2.02#  50B 5Male 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:31.24Y B F

  --- 38.84#  52B 4Male 15 & Over 1000 Free 10:49.60Y A F

Josiah Camarena  (10)  M  

  --- ---   #  14A   ---Male  9-10 100 IM   1:36.29Y DQ F

  --- ---   #  18A   ---Male  9-10 100 Breast   1:55.88Y DQ F

  --- -3.81#  22A 9Male  9-10 50 Back 45.07Y B F

Khloe Cannedy  (13)  F  

  --- 5.12#   1A 6Female  13-14 200 Free 2:15.49Y BB F

  --- 1.93#   3A 4Female  13-14 100 Breast 1:19.07Y BB F

  --- 5.01#   7A 5Female  13-14 100 Back 1:07.26Y BB F

  --- 0.41#   9A 17Female  13-14 50 Free 28.88Y BB F

  --- 4.18#  43A 8Female  13-14 100 Free 1:01.12Y BB F

  --- 9.37#  45A 1Female  13-14 200 Back 2:25.44Y BB F

  --- 2.19#  49A 2Female  13-14 200 Breast 2:47.78Y BB F

Aubrey Carter  (8)  F  

  --- ---   #  27 23Female 8 & Under 25 Free 26.32Y F

  --- ---   #  31   ---Female 8 & Under 25 Breast     34.19Y DQ F

  --- ---   #  37 14Female 8 & Under 25 Back 28.85Y F
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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Sophia Ceontea  (16)  F  

  --- 8.53#   3B 18Female 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:24.92Y B F

  --- 1.31#   7B 11Female 15 & Over 100 Back 1:09.64Y B F

  --- 0.82#   9B 13Female 15 & Over 50 Free 28.67Y BB F

  --- 6.42#  41B 8Female 15 & Over 200 IM 2:28.02Y BB F

  --- 1.23#  43B 16Female 15 & Over 100 Free 1:00.99Y BB F

  --- -1.05#  47B 10Female 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:11.17Y B F

Kaci Chambers  (14)  F  

  --- 9.00#   1A 17Female  13-14 200 Free 2:31.14Y B F

  --- 1.66#   3A 32Female  13-14 100 Breast 1:35.01Y F

  --- 4.01#   7A 17Female  13-14 100 Back 1:14.56Y B F

  --- ---   #  11A 3Female  13-14 400 IM 6:06.63Y F

Charlotte Church  (9)  F  

  --- ---   #  13A   ---Female  9-10 100 IM   2:29.22Y DQ F

  --- -4.13#  15A 32Female  9-10 50 Free 48.30Y F

  --- -6.09#  21A 36Female  9-10 50 Back 1:04.79Y F

Jack Cianci  (14)  M  

  --- 8.97#  42A 6Male  13-14 200 IM 2:20.74Y BB F

  --- 32.85#  52A 1Male  13-14 1000 Free 11:02.90Y A F

Thomas Coffey  (12)  M  

  --- -0.40#  16B 10Male  11-12 50 Free 28.85Y BB F

  --- -1.26#  20B 3Male  11-12 200 Free 2:17.15Y BB F

  --- 1.33#  22B 12Male  11-12 50 Back 35.40Y BB F

  --- 0.51#  56C 5Male  11-12 100 Free 1:04.37Y BB F

  --- -0.07#  58C 9Male  11-12 50 Breast 41.00Y B F

  --- 3.03#  62C 5Male  11-12 100 Back 1:16.93Y B F

William Coffey  (12)  M  

  --- -0.33#  16B 14Male  11-12 50 Free 29.67Y BB F

  --- -0.61#  22B 8Male  11-12 50 Back 33.54Y BB F

  --- 2.47#  24B 5Male  11-12 100 Fly 1:16.66Y B F

  --- -4.03#  56C 8Male  11-12 100 Free 1:05.34Y BB F

  --- -5.28#  60B 2Male  11-12 200 Fly 2:46.53Y B F

  --- -0.35#  64C 8Male  11-12 50 Fly 33.37Y BB F

Corey Colson  (14)  M  

  --- 0.56#   2A 8Male  13-14 200 Free 2:08.89Y BB F

  --- ---   #   6A   ---Male  13-14 200 Fly   3:08.78Y DQ F

  --- 0.60#  10A 6Male  13-14 50 Free 25.67Y BB F

  --- -0.01#  44A 4Male  13-14 100 Free 55.67Y A F

  --- ---   #  46A   ---Male  13-14 200 Back NS F

  --- -4.15#  50A 10Male  13-14 200 Breast 3:05.96Y F

  --- ---   #  52A 7Male  13-14 1000 Free 12:43.93Y B F
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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Grace Colson  (10)  F  

  --- -2.04#  13A 3Female  9-10 100 IM 1:21.96Y A F

  --- 0.09#  15A 7Female  9-10 50 Free 33.58Y BB F

  --- 6.48#  17A 1Female  9-10 100 Breast 1:30.07Y A F

  --- ---   #  25A 1Female  9-10 200 Breast 3:17.82Y F

  --- 0.32#  55B 4Female  9-10 100 Free 1:13.06Y BB F

  --- 0.58#  57B 1Female  9-10 50 Breast 38.63Y AAA F

  --- -0.26#  61B 2Female  9-10 100 Back 1:22.72Y BB F

Alex Cordray  (10)  M  

  --- -6.11#  14A 6Male  9-10 100 IM 1:27.88Y BB F

  --- -0.65#  16A 6Male  9-10 50 Free 34.34Y BB F

  --- 4.98#  20A 5Male  9-10 200 Free 2:52.27Y B F

  --- 0.54#  22A 4Male  9-10 50 Back 41.56Y BB F

  --- -12.08#  54A 6Male  9-10 200 IM 3:14.51Y BB F

  --- -0.12#  56B 9Male  9-10 100 Free 1:17.92Y BB F

  --- 2.49#  58B 11Male  9-10 50 Breast 50.29Y B F

Abigail Crabtree  (9)  F  

  --- ---   #  13A   ---Female  9-10 100 IM   1:47.99Y DQ F

  --- -2.91#  19A 11Female  9-10 200 Free 3:30.08Y F

  --- 1.55#  21A 19Female  9-10 50 Back 46.24Y B F

  --- -3.30#  55B 21Female  9-10 100 Free 1:32.11Y F

  --- ---   #  61B   ---Female  9-10 100 Back   1:45.96Y DQ F

  --- ---   #  63B   ---Female  9-10 50 Fly     53.51Y DQ F

Asher Crabtree  (11)  M  

  --- -0.99#  16B 32Male  11-12 50 Free 35.72Y F

  --- 2.32#  20B 25Male  11-12 200 Free 3:10.87Y F

  --- -0.73#  22B 32Male  11-12 50 Back 48.11Y F

  --- 4.59#  56C 25Male  11-12 100 Free 1:28.58Y F

  --- 0.29#  62C 17Male  11-12 100 Back 1:49.97Y F

  --- 11.39#  64C 19Male  11-12 50 Fly 1:01.49Y F

Henry Dahart  (15)  M  

  --- -0.06#   4B 20Male 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:15.56Y B F

  --- -46.66#   6B 11Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:54.68Y F

  --- -41.63#  12B 8Male 15 & Over 400 IM 5:02.42Y B F

  --- -0.01#  44B 16Male 15 & Over 100 Free 54.65Y BB F

  --- -3.55#  50B 15Male 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:50.66Y F

  --- -219.80#  52B 11Male 15 & Over 1000 Free 11:19.98Y BB F

Ishaan Dangol  (15)  M  

  --- 0.72#   2B 14Male 15 & Over 200 Free 2:04.56Y BB F

  --- -0.52#   8B 19Male 15 & Over 100 Back 1:07.78Y F

  --- -0.08#  10B 17Male 15 & Over 50 Free 25.76Y BB F

  --- -0.21#  44B 20Male 15 & Over 100 Free 56.05Y BB F

  --- -0.01#  48B 17Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:04.59Y B F
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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Samik Dangol  (9)  M  

  --- -1.32#  14A 1Male  9-10 100 IM 1:12.12Y AAA F

  --- -0.28#  16A 1Male  9-10 50 Free 29.09Y AA F

  --- 0.05#  20A 1Male  9-10 200 Free 2:18.56Y AAA F

  --- ---   #  26A 1Male  9-10 200 Breast 2:56.20Y F

  --- -3.70#  56B 1Male  9-10 100 Free 1:03.09Y AAA F

  --- ---   #  60A 1Male  9-10 200 Fly 2:46.74Y F

  --- -26.48#  62B 1Male  9-10 100 Back 1:14.72Y AA F

Ethen Daniels  (12)  M  

  --- -4.20#  54B 6Male  11-12 200 IM 2:41.14Y BB F

  --- 3.28#  58C 13Male  11-12 50 Breast 42.26Y B F

  --- -0.92#  64C 10Male  11-12 50 Fly 35.57Y B F

  --- -17.09#  66B 5Male  11-12 200 Back 2:39.04Y BB F

Audrey Davis  (10)  F  

  --- -16.41#  13A 27Female  9-10 100 IM 1:49.46Y F

  --- 4.09#  15A 29Female  9-10 50 Free 44.10Y F

  --- 3.83#  17A 15Female  9-10 100 Breast 2:03.33Y F

Caroline Davis  (12)  F  

  --- -20.57#  13B 29Female  11-12 100 IM 1:36.53Y F

  --- 0.91#  15B 48Female  11-12 50 Free 40.31Y F

  --- -1.48#  17B 33Female  11-12 100 Breast 1:57.99Y F

Landon Davis  (8)  M  

  --- ---   #  28   ---Male 8 & Under 25 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  30   ---Male 8 & Under 50 Back NS F

  --- ---   #  32   ---Male 8 & Under 25 Breast NS F

Sawyer Davis  (14)  M  

  --- -4.63#   2A 2Male  13-14 200 Free 2:03.09Y BB F

  --- -17.87#   6A 1Male  13-14 200 Fly 2:18.93Y BB F

  --- 0.55#  10A 2Male  13-14 50 Free 23.98Y AA F

  --- -1.49#  42A 2Male  13-14 200 IM 2:13.82Y A F

  --- 0.61#  44A 2Male  13-14 100 Free 53.92Y A F

  --- 0.66#  48A 1Male  13-14 100 Fly 56.26Y AA F

Timothy Davis  (6)  M  

  --- ---   #  28   ---Male 8 & Under 25 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  30   ---Male 8 & Under 50 Back NS F

  --- ---   #  34   ---Male 8 & Under 50 Free NS F

Ellie DeSander  (10)  F  

  --- ---   #  13A   ---Female  9-10 100 IM NS F

  --- ---   #  15A   ---Female  9-10 50 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  17A   ---Female  9-10 100 Breast NS F

  --- ---   #  21A   ---Female  9-10 50 Back NS F
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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Kensie DeWeese  (8)  F  

  --- -0.55#  27 1Female 8 & Under 25 Free 15.93Y F

  --- -1.48#  29 1Female 8 & Under 50 Back 41.16Y BB F

  --- -0.56#  33 1Female 8 & Under 50 Free 35.98Y BB F

  --- -4.20#  39 1Female 8 & Under 100 IM 1:36.88Y B F

Adrianna Dimmer  (16)  F  

  --- 7.03#   1B 9Female 15 & Over 200 Free 2:19.79Y B F

  --- 7.40#   7B 17Female 15 & Over 100 Back 1:14.42Y B F

  --- 1.68#   9B 20Female 15 & Over 50 Free 30.04Y B F

  --- 4.13#  43B 27Female 15 & Over 100 Free 1:05.31Y B F

  --- 10.15#  47B 19Female 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:25.78Y F

  --- 27.87#  51B 14Female 15 & Over 1000 Free 13:38.32Y B F

Lucus Dimmer  (14)  M  

  --- 0.39#   2A 20Male  13-14 200 Free 2:30.29Y F

  --- -18.28#   8A 22Male  13-14 100 Back 1:29.88Y F

  --- 0.15#  10A 32Male  13-14 50 Free 32.42Y F

  --- 1.77#  44A 24Male  13-14 100 Free 1:12.10Y F

  --- -28.80#  48A 18Male  13-14 100 Fly 1:38.39Y F

  --- -20.22#  50A 12Male  13-14 200 Breast 3:21.81Y F

Alice Dokus  (6)  F  

  --- 22.19#  55A 11Female 8 & Under 100 Free 3:01.84Y F

  --- ---   #  61A 8Female 8 & Under 100 Back 2:43.94Y F

Jack Dokus  (8)  M  

  --- -1.31#  56A 6Male 8 & Under 100 Free 1:34.81Y F

  --- -1.49#  62A 5Male 8 & Under 100 Back 1:49.72Y F

  --- -1.07#  64A 4Male 8 & Under 50 Fly 55.77Y F

Claire Doty  (17)  F  

  --- 0.06#   3B 13Female 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:20.03Y B F

  --- 1.94#   7B 12Female 15 & Over 100 Back 1:10.07Y B F

  --- -5.75#  11B 10Female 15 & Over 400 IM 5:26.04Y B F

  --- 1.71#  43B 10Female 15 & Over 100 Free 1:00.13Y BB F

  --- 5.32#  47B 16Female 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:17.95Y F

Brechan Douglas  (14)  M  

  --- 6.44#   2A 10Male  13-14 200 Free 2:11.04Y BB F

  --- -0.26#   8A 4Male  13-14 100 Back 1:04.39Y BB F

  --- 0.46#  10A 5Male  13-14 50 Free 25.65Y BB F

  --- 3.90#  42A 7Male  13-14 200 IM 2:23.83Y BB F

  --- 2.46#  44A 9Male  13-14 100 Free 58.20Y BB F

  --- 1.20#  48A 5Male  13-14 100 Fly 1:05.57Y B F
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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Javien Draper  (14)  M  

  --- 2.72#   2A 5Male  13-14 200 Free 2:05.70Y BB F

  --- 2.81#   4A 12Male  13-14 100 Breast 1:16.92Y B F

  --- ---   #   6A 3Male  13-14 200 Fly 2:43.55Y F

  --- 0.22#  10A 8Male  13-14 50 Free 26.07Y BB F

Maverick Draper  (11)  M  

  --- 0.44#  14B 11Male  11-12 100 IM 1:16.55Y B F

  --- -0.25#  16B 19Male  11-12 50 Free 30.77Y B F

  --- 1.07#  18B 8Male  11-12 100 Breast 1:28.91Y B F

  --- -0.28#  22B 10Male  11-12 50 Back 35.33Y BB F

Z Draper  (16)  M  

  --- -1.39#   2B 7Male 15 & Over 200 Free 1:58.16Y BB F

  --- -9.28#   8B 9Male 15 & Over 100 Back 1:01.92Y BB F

  --- -5.44#  12B 4Male 15 & Over 400 IM 4:45.05Y BB F

Brennan Duffy  (11)  M  

  --- -2.99#  14B 2Male  11-12 100 IM 1:09.09Y A F

  --- -6.90#  18B 4Male  11-12 100 Breast 1:25.71Y B F

  --- -3.52#  20B 2Male  11-12 200 Free 2:13.21Y A F

  --- -6.27#  54B 2Male  11-12 200 IM 2:28.50Y A F

  --- -0.44#  58C 1Male  11-12 50 Breast 37.42Y BB F

  --- -17.38#  66B 3Male  11-12 200 Back 2:26.69Y A F

Savannah Duffy  (17)  F  

  --- 0.54#   3B 1Female 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:09.21Y AA F

  --- 1.52#   7B 1Female 15 & Over 100 Back 1:01.85Y A F

  --- -5.89#  11B 2Female 15 & Over 400 IM 4:43.75Y AA F

  --- 5.70#  41B 2Female 15 & Over 200 IM 2:14.86Y A F

  --- ---   #  45B 4Female 15 & Over 200 Back 2:17.67Y BB F

  --- 2.67#  49B 1Female 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:32.82Y A F

Abigail Dunlap  (15)  F  

  --- -1.50#   3B 17Female 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:22.21Y B F

  --- -3.15#   5B 4Female 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:34.44Y B F

  --- -1.16#  11B 8Female 15 & Over 400 IM 5:21.59Y BB F

  --- 4.12#  41B 12Female 15 & Over 200 IM 2:30.31Y BB F

  --- 4.25#  45B 8Female 15 & Over 200 Back 2:28.32Y BB F

  --- -1.26#  49B 14Female 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:58.36Y B F

Gleason Durham  (11)  M  

  --- ---   #  54B 11Male  11-12 200 IM 3:21.46Y F

  --- -4.47#  56C 21Male  11-12 100 Free 1:18.74Y F

  --- 3.04#  58C 22Male  11-12 50 Breast 52.60Y F

  --- 3.35#  62C 15Male  11-12 100 Back 1:36.19Y F
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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Sawyer Durham  (13)  M  

  --- -0.51#  44A 6Male  13-14 100 Free 57.24Y BB F

  --- ---   #  46A 10Male  13-14 200 Back 2:39.89Y F

  --- 1.18#  48A 6Male  13-14 100 Fly 1:05.67Y B F

  --- ---   #  52A 6Male  13-14 1000 Free 12:05.89Y BB F

Ava Eddy  (16)  F  

  --- -2.12#   5B 2Female 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:10.50Y AA F

  --- -13.52#  11B 1Female 15 & Over 400 IM 4:40.57Y AA F

  --- 2.01#  47B 1Female 15 & Over 100 Fly 58.28Y AAA F

  --- -22.88#  51B 2Female 15 & Over 1000 Free 11:00.68Y AA F

Piper Eddy  (12)  F  

  --- -1.27#  13B 3Female  11-12 100 IM 1:10.24Y A F

  --- 0.75#  15B 5Female  11-12 50 Free 28.55Y A F

  --- 0.36#  21B 2Female  11-12 50 Back 31.47Y AA F

  --- -21.03#  25B 2Female  11-12 200 Breast 2:59.41Y BB F

  --- -3.64#  53B 1Female  11-12 200 IM 2:27.28Y AA F

  --- 0.78#  57C 4Female  11-12 50 Breast 37.44Y A F

  --- 0.42#  63C 2Female  11-12 50 Fly 31.08Y A F

  --- 2.51#  65B 1Female  11-12 200 Back 2:25.93Y AA F

Hannah Ellis  (16)  F  

  --- 4.46#   1B 1Female 15 & Over 200 Free 2:04.81Y A F

  --- 0.27#   9B 5Female 15 & Over 50 Free 26.67Y A F

  --- -1.09#  11B 4Female 15 & Over 400 IM 4:52.03Y A F

  --- 6.62#  41B 3Female 15 & Over 200 IM 2:15.83Y AA F

  --- 5.90#  45B 2Female 15 & Over 200 Back 2:14.03Y A F

Alexandra Engel  (11)  F  

  --- 0.78#  13B 16Female  11-12 100 IM 1:21.59Y B F

  --- -0.61#  15B 20Female  11-12 50 Free 31.85Y B F

  --- 2.45#  17B 16Female  11-12 100 Breast 1:33.69Y B F

  --- -35.83#  19B 11Female  11-12 200 Free 2:36.25Y B F

  --- -1.33#  53B 12Female  11-12 200 IM 2:57.42Y B F

  --- 0.25#  55C 20Female  11-12 100 Free 1:11.71Y B F

  --- -1.38#  57C 15Female  11-12 50 Breast 40.81Y BB F

  --- -1.14#  63C 8Female  11-12 50 Fly 34.37Y B F

Aaron Euker  (17)  M  

  --- -1.36#   4B 1Male 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:04.29Y BB F

  --- 0.51#  10B 4Male 15 & Over 50 Free 22.83Y A F

  --- 2.02#  12B 1Male 15 & Over 400 IM 4:24.52Y A F

  --- -18.58#  46B 1Male 15 & Over 200 Back 1:59.57Y A F

  --- 3.39#  50B 1Male 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:26.42Y BB F

  --- 17.66#  52B 2Male 15 & Over 1000 Free 10:06.56Y AA F
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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Michael Fiermen  (17)  M  

  --- 4.56#   2B 16Male 15 & Over 200 Free 2:07.52Y B F

  --- 6.43#   6B 9Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:36.29Y F

  --- 1.07#  10B 16Male 15 & Over 50 Free 25.73Y B F

  --- 1.52#  44B 19Male 15 & Over 100 Free 55.55Y BB F

  --- 1.30#  46B 15Male 15 & Over 200 Back 2:25.79Y F

  --- 4.27#  48B 23Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:07.33Y F

Claire Fleming  (13)  F  

  --- ---   #   1A 32Female  13-14 200 Free 2:55.04Y F

  --- 1.18#   3A 31Female  13-14 100 Breast 1:34.04Y F

  --- -3.11#   7A 40Female  13-14 100 Back 1:34.83Y F

  --- 0.26#   9A 43Female  13-14 50 Free 35.09Y F

Brooke Flynn  (15)  F  

  --- 4.58#   3B 19Female 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:25.16Y B F

  --- 13.08#   7B 23Female 15 & Over 100 Back 1:19.57Y F

  --- ---   #   9B   ---Female 15 & Over 50 Free     29.94Y DQ F

  --- 2.98#  43B 28Female 15 & Over 100 Free 1:05.32Y B F

  --- 5.31#  45B 20Female 15 & Over 200 Back 2:56.41Y F

  --- 5.14#  47B 18Female 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:19.94Y F

Katie Gallagher  (8)  F  

  --- 0.60#  27 6Female 8 & Under 25 Free 17.49Y F

  --- 2.00#  31 7Female 8 & Under 25 Breast 28.39Y F

  --- 0.23#  37 4Female 8 & Under 25 Back 22.27Y F

  --- 1.47#  39 4Female 8 & Under 100 IM 1:48.38Y F

  --- 0.12#  55A 5Female 8 & Under 100 Free 1:32.57Y F

  --- -0.42#  57A 5Female 8 & Under 50 Breast 1:01.76Y F

  --- -1.30#  61A 3Female 8 & Under 100 Back 1:49.60Y F

Gabriel Garalde  (16)  M  

  --- ---   #   6B 7Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:27.84Y B F

  --- -0.64#   8B 8Male 15 & Over 100 Back 1:01.65Y BB F

  --- -6.47#  12B 5Male 15 & Over 400 IM 4:48.83Y BB F

  --- -8.42#  46B 6Male 15 & Over 200 Back 2:16.48Y BB F

  --- -0.92#  48B 7Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:00.17Y BB F

  --- -75.85#  52B 8Male 15 & Over 1000 Free 11:11.13Y BB F

Julia Garalde  (14)  F  

  --- -1.27#   3A 16Female  13-14 100 Breast 1:23.06Y B F

  --- 0.02#   7A 14Female  13-14 100 Back 1:12.78Y B F

  --- 0.38#   9A 16Female  13-14 50 Free 28.65Y BB F

  --- 0.59#  43A 12Female  13-14 100 Free 1:02.87Y BB F

  --- -0.45#  47A 9Female  13-14 100 Fly 1:12.76Y B F

  --- -13.71#  49A 8Female  13-14 200 Breast 3:00.83Y B F
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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Avery Gasiorowski  (11)  F  

  --- ---   #  13B   ---Female  11-12 100 IM   1:23.09Y DQ F

  --- 1.27#  15B 31Female  11-12 50 Free 33.44Y B F

  --- -27.60#  19B 12Female  11-12 200 Free 2:40.52Y B F

  --- -3.59#  21B 25Female  11-12 50 Back 39.74Y F

  --- -6.90#  55C 21Female  11-12 100 Free 1:12.00Y B F

  --- -1.93#  57C 24Female  11-12 50 Breast 44.23Y F

  --- -8.00#  63C 16Female  11-12 50 Fly 37.44Y F

Hank Gasiorowski  (8)  M  

  --- -0.46#  28 3Male 8 & Under 25 Free 17.98Y F

  --- -3.78#  30 3Male 8 & Under 50 Back 56.51Y F

  --- 0.95#  36 4Male 8 & Under 25 Fly 26.03Y F

  --- -5.73#  40 3Male 8 & Under 100 IM 2:03.58Y F

  --- -8.56#  56A 3Male 8 & Under 100 Free 1:29.58Y F

  --- -10.76#  58A 6Male 8 & Under 50 Breast 1:02.74Y F

  --- -7.83#  62A 9Male 8 & Under 100 Back 2:03.20Y F

Josh Gibbons  (17)  M  

  --- 5.94#   2B 11Male 15 & Over 200 Free 2:02.40Y BB F

  --- 5.88#   8B 14Male 15 & Over 100 Back 1:05.40Y F

  --- 1.68#  10B 22Male 15 & Over 50 Free 26.32Y B F

  --- 2.67#  44B 21Male 15 & Over 100 Free 56.19Y B F

  --- 0.99#  46B 9Male 15 & Over 200 Back 2:20.15Y B F

  --- 2.21#  48B 10Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:01.49Y B F

Mason Goetsch  (14)  M  

  --- -6.93#   2A 7Male  13-14 200 Free 2:06.13Y BB F

  --- -3.65#   4A 6Male  13-14 100 Breast 1:13.02Y BB F

  --- -0.16#  10A 7Male  13-14 50 Free 25.89Y BB F

  --- -13.90#  12A 2Male  13-14 400 IM 4:59.80Y BB F

  --- -1.10#  44A 5Male  13-14 100 Free 55.82Y BB F

  --- -17.57#  46A 6Male  13-14 200 Back 2:30.90Y B F

  --- -22.64#  48A 11Male  13-14 100 Fly 1:10.31Y B F

  --- ---   #  52A 4Male  13-14 1000 Free 11:35.13Y BB F

Christian Green  (12)  M  

  --- -0.49#  16B 7Male  11-12 50 Free 28.10Y BB F

  --- -3.88#  20B 5Male  11-12 200 Free 2:18.21Y BB F

  --- -1.84#  22B 9Male  11-12 50 Back 34.71Y BB F

  --- -34.39#  26B 2Male  11-12 200 Breast 3:18.09Y F

  --- -3.44#  54B 7Male  11-12 200 IM 2:45.01Y BB F

  --- -5.00#  58C 12Male  11-12 50 Breast 42.09Y B F

  --- 0.31#  62C 3Male  11-12 100 Back 1:15.66Y BB F

  --- -1.08#  64C 6Male  11-12 50 Fly 32.39Y BB F
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2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Sadie Green  (9)  F  

  --- ---   #  53A 14Female  9-10 200 IM 3:58.99Y F

  --- -2.01#  55B 31Female  9-10 100 Free 1:43.05Y F

  --- -9.22#  57B 25Female  9-10 50 Breast 1:01.41Y F

  --- -3.43#  63B 27Female  9-10 50 Fly 57.61Y F

Victoria Haase  (12)  F  

  --- ---   #  13B   ---Female  11-12 100 IM   1:20.54Y DQ F

  --- -6.28#  17B 19Female  11-12 100 Breast 1:35.66Y B F

  --- ---   #  19B 16Female  11-12 200 Free 2:42.01Y B F

  --- -2.08#  21B 16Female  11-12 50 Back 36.91Y B F

  --- ---   #  53B 11Female  11-12 200 IM 2:53.78Y B F

  --- -2.43#  57C 23Female  11-12 50 Breast 44.18Y F

  --- -1.11#  61C 12Female  11-12 100 Back 1:20.20Y B F

  --- 0.75#  63C 14Female  11-12 50 Fly 36.39Y B F

Emmi Hamilton  (9)  F  

  --- ---   #  13A 2Female  9-10 100 IM 1:21.68Y A F

  --- 0.18#  15A 2Female  9-10 50 Free 30.96Y A F

  --- -0.59#  19A 3Female  9-10 200 Free 2:40.73Y BB F

  --- 2.19#  21A 2Female  9-10 50 Back 37.21Y A F

  --- -1.44#  53A 2Female  9-10 200 IM 2:56.04Y BB F

  --- -0.44#  61B 1Female  9-10 100 Back 1:16.63Y AA F

  --- -0.15#  63B 2Female  9-10 50 Fly 36.98Y A F

Zeke Hamilton  (11)  M  

  --- 1.17#  14B 5Male  11-12 100 IM 1:11.03Y BB F

  --- 0.18#  16B 3Male  11-12 50 Free 27.00Y A F

  --- -0.24#  22B 5Male  11-12 50 Back 32.31Y A F

  --- ---   #  26B 1Male  11-12 200 Breast 3:04.20Y B F

  --- -0.84#  56C 1Male  11-12 100 Free 57.65Y AA F

  --- ---   #  60B 6Male  11-12 200 Fly 3:00.58Y F

  --- -0.43#  64C 2Male  11-12 50 Fly 30.35Y A F

Aaliyah Harris  (10)  F  

  --- 2.37#  13A 25Female  9-10 100 IM 1:48.90Y F

  --- -0.05#  15A 22Female  9-10 50 Free 39.17Y B F

  --- ---   #  19A 9Female  9-10 200 Free 3:19.84Y B F

  --- 0.86#  21A 30Female  9-10 50 Back 53.59Y F

  --- ---   #  53A 12Female  9-10 200 IM 3:51.23Y F

  --- 1.32#  55B 20Female  9-10 100 Free 1:31.64Y F

  --- 2.04#  57B 23Female  9-10 50 Breast 56.23Y F
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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Ariana Harris  (14)  F  

  --- -0.16#   1A 18Female  13-14 200 Free 2:31.17Y B F

  --- ---   #   5A 6Female  13-14 200 Fly 3:12.70Y F

  --- 1.79#   7A 33Female  13-14 100 Back 1:22.04Y F

  --- 0.72#   9A 37Female  13-14 50 Free 32.33Y B F

  --- 0.84#  43A 30Female  13-14 100 Free 1:10.49Y B F

  --- ---   #  49A 17Female  13-14 200 Breast 3:29.15Y F

  --- ---   #  51A 8Female  13-14 1000 Free 13:51.62Y B F

Kristina Hatzis  (18)  F  

  --- 0.88#  43B 2Female 15 & Over 100 Free 56.59Y A F

  --- 3.44#  45B 14Female 15 & Over 200 Back 2:35.83Y B F

  --- ---   #  51B 6Female 15 & Over 1000 Free 11:28.28Y A F

Cheyanne Hernandez  (12)  F  

  --- ---   #  15B   ---Female  11-12 50 Free     28.25Y DQ F

  --- 1.60#  17B 1Female  11-12 100 Breast 1:15.31Y AA F

  --- -0.07#  21B 6Female  11-12 50 Back 34.19Y BB F

  --- -5.85#  23B 1Female  11-12 100 Fly 1:13.22Y BB F

  --- 0.99#  57C 2Female  11-12 50 Breast 34.80Y AA F

  --- ---   #  59B 1Female  11-12 200 Fly 2:49.63Y BB F

  --- -5.23#  61C 6Female  11-12 100 Back 1:13.61Y BB F

Audra Hines  (15)  F  

  --- 3.70#   3B 5Female 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:13.43Y A F

  --- ---   #   7B   ---Female 15 & Over 100 Back   1:03.87Y DQ F

  --- -12.97#  11B 5Female 15 & Over 400 IM 4:59.50Y A F

Kayden Hitt  (15)  M  

  --- 4.60#   4B 18Male 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:15.25Y B F

  --- 9.16#   6B 8Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:30.26Y F

  --- -17.91#  12B 9Male 15 & Over 400 IM 5:05.80Y B F

  --- 7.38#  42B 13Male 15 & Over 200 IM 2:20.39Y B F

  --- -0.61#  46B 8Male 15 & Over 200 Back 2:17.46Y B F

  --- -10.57#  50B 8Male 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:37.80Y B F

Courtney Hlywa  (6)  F  

  --- -3.03#  27 17Female 8 & Under 25 Free 22.28Y F

  --- ---   #  31 15Female 8 & Under 25 Breast 35.79Y F

  --- 0.24#  37 15Female 8 & Under 25 Back 28.92Y F

  --- ---   #  39   ---Female 8 & Under 100 IM   2:28.89Y DQ F
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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Mark Hogan  (6)  M  

  --- -6.43#  28 11Male 8 & Under 25 Free 24.85Y F

  --- 1.11#  32 7Male 8 & Under 25 Breast 44.77Y F

  --- ---   #  36   ---Male 8 & Under 25 Fly     42.51Y DQ F

  --- 3.48#  38 9Male 8 & Under 25 Back 33.29Y F

  --- ---   #  56A 14Male 8 & Under 100 Free 2:04.06Y F

  --- ---   #  58A 10Male 8 & Under 50 Breast 1:23.19Y F

  --- ---   #  62A 10Male 8 & Under 100 Back 2:14.90Y F

Aiden Holland  (15)  M  

  --- -1.78#   4B 14Male 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:12.17Y B F

  --- -3.22#   8B 16Male 15 & Over 100 Back 1:06.64Y B F

  --- -10.46#  12B 7Male 15 & Over 400 IM 5:00.00Y B F

  --- -1.12#  46B 11Male 15 & Over 200 Back 2:21.45Y B F

  --- -9.37#  48B 18Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:05.02Y B F

Carter Holland  (12)  M  

  --- 0.01#  14B 19Male  11-12 100 IM 1:25.13Y F

  --- 1.62#  16B 30Male  11-12 50 Free 34.20Y F

  --- 6.43#  20B 15Male  11-12 200 Free 2:41.26Y F

  --- ---   #  24B 7Male  11-12 100 Fly 1:34.82Y F

  --- 0.44#  56C 17Male  11-12 100 Free 1:13.50Y F

  --- -5.71#  58C 14Male  11-12 50 Breast 46.76Y F

  --- -5.75#  62C 9Male  11-12 100 Back 1:21.18Y B F

  --- 0.89#  64C 12Male  11-12 50 Fly 38.39Y F

Emma Howes  (12)  F  

  --- 0.58#  15B 19Female  11-12 50 Free 31.31Y BB F

  --- 2.33#  17B 6Female  11-12 100 Breast 1:27.80Y BB F

  --- -0.04#  21B 19Female  11-12 50 Back 37.42Y B F

  --- 3.27#  25B 6Female  11-12 200 Breast 3:08.26Y BB F

  --- 0.48#  57C 9Female  11-12 50 Breast 39.57Y BB F

  --- -1.56#  61C 14Female  11-12 100 Back 1:20.96Y B F

  --- 1.59#  63C 18Female  11-12 50 Fly 37.95Y F

Avery Hudson  (16)  M  

  --- 4.79#   2B 12Male 15 & Over 200 Free 2:02.59Y BB F

  --- ---   #   6B 10Male 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:42.33Y F

  --- -26.03#  12B 10Male 15 & Over 400 IM 5:29.76Y F

  --- 0.04#  44B 10Male 15 & Over 100 Free 53.44Y BB F

  --- 6.75#  46B 10Male 15 & Over 200 Back 2:20.76Y B F

  --- -32.52#  52B 12Male 15 & Over 1000 Free 12:15.05Y B F

Malani Hudson  (10)  F  

  --- ---   #  13A 32Female  9-10 100 IM 2:09.29Y F

  --- ---   #  17A 22Female  9-10 100 Breast 2:37.36Y F

  --- ---   #  19A 13Female  9-10 200 Free 4:31.93Y F

  --- ---   #  23A   ---Female  9-10 100 Fly   2:46.25Y DQ F
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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Callie Jenkins  (9)  F  

  --- ---   #  13A   ---Female  9-10 100 IM NS F

  --- ---   #  15A   ---Female  9-10 50 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  17A   ---Female  9-10 100 Breast NS F

  --- ---   #  21A   ---Female  9-10 50 Back NS F

Joleen Johnson  (14)  F  

  --- 7.46#   1A 23Female  13-14 200 Free 2:34.44Y F

  --- -0.31#   3A 9Female  13-14 100 Breast 1:21.10Y BB F

  --- -2.01#   7A 24Female  13-14 100 Back 1:17.04Y F

  --- -3.39#   9A 20Female  13-14 50 Free 29.51Y BB F

Sid Johnson  (17)  F  

  --- 4.18#   3B 9Female 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:15.22Y BB F

  --- 1.92#   5B 3Female 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:17.86Y A F

  --- 0.91#   9B 1Female 15 & Over 50 Free 25.09Y AA F

  --- 8.65#  11B 3Female 15 & Over 400 IM 4:49.33Y A F

  --- 0.40#  41B 1Female 15 & Over 200 IM 2:13.06Y AA F

  --- 9.74#  45B 1Female 15 & Over 200 Back 2:07.95Y AA F

  --- 11.95#  49B 6Female 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:47.06Y BB F

Halle Jones  (12)  F  

  --- ---   #  13B 20Female  11-12 100 IM 1:25.84Y F

  --- -23.60#  15B 37Female  11-12 50 Free 34.17Y F

  --- ---   #  21B 26Female  11-12 50 Back 40.30Y F

  --- ---   #  55C 22Female  11-12 100 Free 1:14.40Y B F

  --- ---   #  57C 19Female  11-12 50 Breast 42.37Y B F

  --- ---   #  63C 22Female  11-12 50 Fly 40.81Y F

Kate Jones  (10)  F  

  --- 2.17#  13A 8Female  9-10 100 IM 1:32.22Y BB F

  --- 1.54#  15A 16Female  9-10 50 Free 37.70Y B F

  --- 0.40#  17A 3Female  9-10 100 Breast 1:40.93Y BB F

  --- -0.07#  19A 7Female  9-10 200 Free 3:00.85Y B F

  --- 2.75#  55B 10Female  9-10 100 Free 1:22.16Y B F

  --- -0.80#  57B 6Female  9-10 50 Breast 46.59Y BB F

  --- -6.22#  61B 15Female  9-10 100 Back 1:34.57Y B F

Nora Jones  (12)  F  

  --- ---   #  13B   ---Female  11-12 100 IM NS F

  --- ---   #  15B   ---Female  11-12 50 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  19B   ---Female  11-12 200 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  21B   ---Female  11-12 50 Back NS F

  --- ---   #  55C   ---Female  11-12 100 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  57C   ---Female  11-12 50 Breast NS F

  --- ---   #  61C   ---Female  11-12 100 Back NS F

  --- ---   #  63C   ---Female  11-12 50 Fly NS F



Licensed To: Rappahannock Area YMCA HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   1/12/2026  Page 19

STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Aaron Jung  (12)  M  

  --- -0.13#  16B 1Male  11-12 50 Free 26.96Y AA F

  --- -1.61#  20B 1Male  11-12 200 Free 2:08.26Y A F

  --- -1.05#  22B 1Male  11-12 50 Back 30.91Y AA F

  --- -0.23#  56C 2Male  11-12 100 Free 57.87Y AA F

  --- -0.92#  62C 1Male  11-12 100 Back 1:07.71Y A F

  --- -1.90#  64C 1Male  11-12 50 Fly 29.56Y AA F

  --- -3.92#  66B 2Male  11-12 200 Back 2:24.70Y A F

Aryan Kaushal  (11)  M  

  --- -0.50#  14B 10Male  11-12 100 IM 1:16.11Y B F

  --- 0.59#  16B 16Male  11-12 50 Free 29.96Y BB F

  --- -10.56#  18B 9Male  11-12 100 Breast 1:29.07Y B F

  --- 0.22#  20B 10Male  11-12 200 Free 2:29.48Y B F

  --- -2.84#  56C 9Male  11-12 100 Free 1:05.61Y BB F

  --- -5.75#  58C 3Male  11-12 50 Breast 38.91Y BB F

  --- ---   #  60B 4Male  11-12 200 Fly 2:57.08Y F

Charlotte Kay  (10)  F  

  --- -1.31#  13A 1Female  9-10 100 IM 1:19.67Y A F

  --- ---   #  15A 3Female  9-10 50 Free 31.23Y A F

  --- ---   #  19A 1Female  9-10 200 Free 2:26.19Y AA F

  --- -0.03#  21A 1Female  9-10 50 Back 34.56Y AA F

  --- 2.40#  53A 1Female  9-10 200 IM 2:51.29Y A F

  --- ---   #  65A 1Female  9-10 200 Back 2:40.18Y F

London Kelson  (16)  F  

  --- -2.51#   1B 8Female 15 & Over 200 Free 2:19.59Y B F

  --- 2.02#   7B 19Female 15 & Over 100 Back 1:17.53Y F

  --- 0.64#   9B 10Female 15 & Over 50 Free 27.92Y BB F

  --- -0.17#  43B 17Female 15 & Over 100 Free 1:01.04Y BB F

  --- -0.03#  47B 15Female 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:16.90Y F

Mirabel Kerr  (7)  F  

  --- -0.67#  27 16Female 8 & Under 25 Free 21.55Y F

  --- 0.42#  31 12Female 8 & Under 25 Breast 31.06Y F

  --- -2.00#  35 6Female 8 & Under 25 Fly 26.60Y F

  --- ---   #  39 8Female 8 & Under 100 IM 2:12.03Y F

Thomas Kerr  (11)  M  

  --- -0.38#  16B 35Male  11-12 50 Free 36.63Y F

  --- ---   #  18B 21Male  11-12 100 Breast 1:59.48Y F

  --- -0.55#  22B 25Male  11-12 50 Back 41.80Y F

  --- -1.85#  56C 23Male  11-12 100 Free 1:20.49Y F

  --- -2.00#  58C 23Male  11-12 50 Breast 52.68Y F

  --- -3.35#  64C 18Male  11-12 50 Fly 54.05Y F
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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Ryan Kersse  (7)  M  

  --- ---   #  28 14Male 8 & Under 25 Free 31.12Y F

  --- ---   #  38 8Male 8 & Under 25 Back 30.61Y F

Elliott Kim  (6)  F  

  --- ---   #  27 24Female 8 & Under 25 Free 29.70Y F

  --- ---   #  31 18Female 8 & Under 25 Breast 40.45Y F

  --- ---   #  35 13Female 8 & Under 25 Fly 53.02Y F

  --- ---   #  37 20Female 8 & Under 25 Back 40.07Y F

Spencer Kim  (9)  M  

  --- ---   #  14A   ---Male  9-10 100 IM   1:55.28Y DQ F

  --- -0.51#  16A 26Male  9-10 50 Free 44.74Y F

  --- ---   #  20A 9Male  9-10 200 Free 3:43.15Y F

  --- -2.23#  22A 24Male  9-10 50 Back 55.44Y F

Lily Knerr  (12)  F  

  --- -0.94#  13B 1Female  11-12 100 IM 1:09.15Y AA F

  --- -1.74#  17B 2Female  11-12 100 Breast 1:15.64Y AA F

  --- -0.42#  21B 3Female  11-12 50 Back 32.11Y A F

  --- 0.57#  25B 1Female  11-12 200 Breast 2:48.29Y AA F

  --- -0.93#  55C 1Female  11-12 100 Free 1:01.58Y A F

  --- -0.40#  57C 1Female  11-12 50 Breast 34.63Y AA F

  --- 1.24#  61C 4Female  11-12 100 Back 1:12.18Y A F

  --- 0.24#  63C 1Female  11-12 50 Fly 30.87Y A F

Brendan Kohl  (7)  M  

  --- -0.65#  28 9Male 8 & Under 25 Free 23.47Y F

  --- -2.61#  32 4Male 8 & Under 25 Breast 36.40Y F

  --- -0.31#  36 7Male 8 & Under 25 Fly 34.76Y F

  --- 0.58#  38 7Male 8 & Under 25 Back 30.15Y F

  --- 17.96#  56A 16Male 8 & Under 100 Free 2:13.65Y F

  --- ---   #  58A   ---Male 8 & Under 50 Breast   1:14.49Y DQ F

  --- 11.63#  62A 11Male 8 & Under 100 Back 2:38.73Y F

Erin Kohl  (10)  F  

  --- ---   #  13A   ---Female  9-10 100 IM   1:27.14Y DQ F

  --- -3.81#  19A 6Female  9-10 200 Free 2:47.61Y BB F

  --- ---   #  25A 2Female  9-10 200 Breast 3:39.42Y F

  --- ---   #  53A 3Female  9-10 200 IM 3:03.73Y BB F

  --- -2.73#  57B 4Female  9-10 50 Breast 45.46Y BB F

  --- -7.87#  61B 9Female  9-10 100 Back 1:27.45Y BB F
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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Kathleen Kohl  (13)  F  

  --- 0.66#   1A 7Female  13-14 200 Free 2:15.97Y BB F

  --- -3.30#   3A 7Female  13-14 100 Breast 1:20.43Y BB F

  --- 0.02#   9A 11Female  13-14 50 Free 28.26Y BB F

  --- -8.13#  41A 5Female  13-14 200 IM 2:32.09Y BB F

  --- ---   #  43A 11Female  13-14 100 Free 1:02.11Y BB F

  --- -3.33#  47A 8Female  13-14 100 Fly 1:12.71Y B F

Paige Kopp  (11)  F  

  --- -5.98#  13B 36Female  11-12 100 IM 1:43.38Y F

  --- ---   #  17B   ---Female  11-12 100 Breast   2:04.84Y DQ F

  --- -25.20#  19B 26Female  11-12 200 Free 3:07.33Y F

  --- 0.78#  21B 41Female  11-12 50 Back 52.68Y F

Tyler Kopp  (15)  M  

  --- 0.64#   4B 6Male 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:09.14Y BB F

  --- -0.15#   8B 10Male 15 & Over 100 Back 1:02.24Y BB F

  --- 0.46#  10B 10Male 15 & Over 50 Free 24.32Y BB F

  --- 1.48#  44B 12Male 15 & Over 100 Free 53.76Y BB F

  --- 34.92#  52B 5Male 15 & Over 1000 Free 11:02.54Y BB F

Ryan Koski  (12)  M  

  --- ---   #  16B 24Male  11-12 50 Free 32.78Y B F

  --- ---   #  18B 18Male  11-12 100 Breast 1:55.42Y F

  --- ---   #  20B 12Male  11-12 200 Free 2:38.35Y F

  --- -7.23#  26B 7Male  11-12 200 Breast 4:01.98Y F

Ava Krushinski  (16)  F  

  --- -4.03#   1B 11Female 15 & Over 200 Free 2:25.42Y B F

  --- 0.29#   7B 21Female 15 & Over 100 Back 1:18.52Y F

  --- -0.22#   9B 19Female 15 & Over 50 Free 29.81Y B F

  --- 0.08#  43B 25Female 15 & Over 100 Free 1:04.76Y B F

  --- ---   #  45B 18Female 15 & Over 200 Back 2:50.02Y F

  --- 2.24#  47B 13Female 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:14.41Y F

Maddy Lange  (16)  F  

  --- 1.23#   3B 2Female 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:10.00Y AA F

  --- 2.26#   5B 1Female 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:10.42Y AA F

  --- 2.72#   7B 3Female 15 & Over 100 Back 1:04.83Y BB F

  --- 6.50#  45B 5Female 15 & Over 200 Back 2:21.52Y BB F

  --- -0.02#  47B 2Female 15 & Over 100 Fly 58.94Y AA F

  --- 4.14#  51B 1Female 15 & Over 1000 Free 10:39.10Y AAA F

Payton Lange  (8)  F  

  --- -0.53#  27 12Female 8 & Under 25 Free 19.73Y F

  --- -0.39#  31 6Female 8 & Under 25 Breast 27.98Y F

  --- -5.69#  37 6Female 8 & Under 25 Back 24.24Y F

  --- -9.00#  39 6Female 8 & Under 100 IM 1:54.75Y F
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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Ali Lee  (10)  F  

  --- -4.98#  13A 5Female  9-10 100 IM 1:25.25Y BB F

  --- -1.13#  15A 5Female  9-10 50 Free 31.90Y A F

  --- -2.69#  17A 6Female  9-10 100 Breast 1:45.82Y BB F

  --- -0.39#  21A 3Female  9-10 50 Back 37.70Y A F

  --- -2.33#  55B 3Female  9-10 100 Free 1:12.34Y BB F

  --- -0.83#  57B 7Female  9-10 50 Breast 46.86Y BB F

  --- 0.35#  61B 5Female  9-10 100 Back 1:24.16Y BB F

  --- 1.42#  63B 6Female  9-10 50 Fly 40.13Y BB F

Ava Lee  (9)  F  

  --- -7.60#  13A 21Female  9-10 100 IM 1:46.86Y F

  --- 0.19#  15A 12Female  9-10 50 Free 36.62Y B F

  --- 3.08#  19A 8Female  9-10 200 Free 3:09.59Y B F

  --- ---   #  21A   ---Female  9-10 50 Back     44.46Y DQ F

  --- -2.01#  55B 9Female  9-10 100 Free 1:20.22Y BB F

  --- ---   #  57B 27Female  9-10 50 Breast 1:01.99Y F

  --- -17.01#  61B 16Female  9-10 100 Back 1:35.47Y B F

  --- -1.35#  63B 17Female  9-10 50 Fly 48.31Y B F

Cooper Lerch  (9)  M  

  --- ---   #  54A 8Male  9-10 200 IM 3:18.07Y B F

  --- -2.21#  58B 15Male  9-10 50 Breast 55.02Y F

  --- 3.15#  62B 11Male  9-10 100 Back 1:31.55Y B F

  --- -1.90#  64B 9Male  9-10 50 Fly 41.74Y B F

Savannah Lerch  (15)  F  

  --- 1.67#  43B 3Female 15 & Over 100 Free 56.92Y A F

  --- 10.97#  51B 8Female 15 & Over 1000 Free 11:48.34Y A F

Addy Lewis  (15)  F  

  --- 5.90#   3B 16Female 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:21.38Y B F

  --- -0.20#   5B 6Female 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:47.16Y F

  --- 11.82#  11B 9Female 15 & Over 400 IM 5:24.53Y BB F

  --- 6.23#  41B 10Female 15 & Over 200 IM 2:29.93Y BB F

  --- 9.48#  45B 9Female 15 & Over 200 Back 2:28.64Y BB F

  --- -2.86#  49B 10Female 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:51.77Y BB F

Jonny Liette  (14)  M  

  --- 2.49#   2A 21Male  13-14 200 Free 2:32.82Y F

  --- -0.73#   8A 14Male  13-14 100 Back 1:16.10Y F

  --- 0.59#  10A 25Male  13-14 50 Free 27.95Y B F

  --- -19.93#  42A 18Male  13-14 200 IM 2:52.46Y F

  --- 1.48#  44A 19Male  13-14 100 Free 1:04.46Y B F

  --- -11.74#  48A 17Male  13-14 100 Fly 1:19.84Y F
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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Cooper Lincoln  (9)  M  

  --- -1.69#  14A 12Male  9-10 100 IM 1:32.23Y B F

  --- 0.33#  16A 11Male  9-10 50 Free 35.65Y B F

  --- 0.60#  20A 4Male  9-10 200 Free 2:51.35Y B F

  --- -0.73#  22A 5Male  9-10 50 Back 42.07Y BB F

  --- ---   #  54A 5Male  9-10 200 IM 3:12.05Y BB F

  --- 1.43#  56B 11Male  9-10 100 Free 1:20.40Y B F

  --- -4.04#  64B 13Male  9-10 50 Fly 44.38Y B F

  --- ---   #  66A 2Male  9-10 200 Back 3:08.20Y F

Elliott Lincoln  (11)  M  

  --- -1.13#  14B 18Male  11-12 100 IM 1:23.78Y F

  --- -0.31#  16B 17Male  11-12 50 Free 30.04Y BB F

  --- -3.53#  20B 7Male  11-12 200 Free 2:25.14Y B F

  --- -1.81#  22B 17Male  11-12 50 Back 38.55Y F

  --- -0.81#  56C 6Male  11-12 100 Free 1:04.64Y BB F

  --- -4.31#  58C 21Male  11-12 50 Breast 51.96Y F

  --- -1.46#  62C 12Male  11-12 100 Back 1:23.22Y F

  --- ---   #  66B 6Male  11-12 200 Back 2:57.48Y F

Lila Lincoln  (6)  F  

  --- -0.23#  27 22Female 8 & Under 25 Free 25.26Y F

  --- 7.48#  29 8Female 8 & Under 50 Back 1:13.12Y F

  --- ---   #  35   ---Female 8 & Under 25 Fly     46.20Y DQ F

  --- 5.14#  37 17Female 8 & Under 25 Back 33.09Y F

Lainey Long  (10)  F  

  --- -5.29#  13A 4Female  9-10 100 IM 1:24.28Y BB F

  --- -0.85#  15A 4Female  9-10 50 Free 31.24Y A F

  --- 1.40#  17A 4Female  9-10 100 Breast 1:42.22Y BB F

  --- -0.76#  21A 5Female  9-10 50 Back 39.25Y BB F

  --- -2.09#  55B 2Female  9-10 100 Free 1:09.96Y A F

  --- 1.05#  57B 3Female  9-10 50 Breast 44.94Y BB F

  --- -2.22#  61B 6Female  9-10 100 Back 1:24.31Y BB F

  --- -0.59#  63B 3Female  9-10 50 Fly 39.41Y BB F

Liam Long  (15)  M  

  --- -0.95#   2B 19Male 15 & Over 200 Free 2:09.52Y B F

  --- -3.01#   4B 16Male 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:14.82Y B F

  --- 0.42#  10B 28Male 15 & Over 50 Free 27.22Y B F

  --- -2.88#  42B 20Male 15 & Over 200 IM 2:28.02Y B F

  --- -20.99#  46B 17Male 15 & Over 200 Back 2:29.09Y F

  --- -5.09#  50B 12Male 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:44.75Y B F
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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Emerson Ludeker  (12)  F  

  --- -0.95#  13B 8Female  11-12 100 IM 1:18.56Y BB F

  --- -0.07#  17B 18Female  11-12 100 Breast 1:35.39Y B F

  --- ---   #  23B   ---Female  11-12 100 Fly   1:25.91Y DQ F

  --- -1.41#  55C 9Female  11-12 100 Free 1:07.31Y BB F

  --- -2.34#  61C 5Female  11-12 100 Back 1:13.43Y BB F

  --- ---   #  65B 4Female  11-12 200 Back 2:41.95Y BB F

Sawyer Ludeker  (10)  M  

  --- 2.70#  14A 3Male  9-10 100 IM 1:25.61Y BB F

  --- -1.26#  22A 1Male  9-10 50 Back 37.73Y BB F

  --- 0.85#  24A 2Male  9-10 100 Fly 1:30.26Y BB F

  --- -0.37#  56B 5Male  9-10 100 Free 1:13.86Y BB F

  --- 2.78#  62B 5Male  9-10 100 Back 1:24.23Y BB F

  --- ---   #  66A 1Male  9-10 200 Back 3:00.58Y F

Griffin Lusk  (18)  M  

  --- 6.21#   2B 9Male 15 & Over 200 Free 2:00.25Y BB F

  --- 5.11#   4B 9Male 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:10.40Y B F

  --- 4.08#   8B 17Male 15 & Over 100 Back 1:07.10Y F

  --- 0.86#  10B 12Male 15 & Over 50 Free 24.74Y BB F

  --- 6.23#  42B 8Male 15 & Over 200 IM 2:17.81Y B F

  --- 3.02#  44B 18Male 15 & Over 100 Free 55.16Y BB F

  --- ---   #  52B 9Male 15 & Over 1000 Free 11:14.72Y BB F

Bailey McDonald  (7)  F  

  --- -1.58#  27 9Female 8 & Under 25 Free 18.99Y F

  --- -2.30#  31 11Female 8 & Under 25 Breast 30.28Y F

  --- -1.44#  35 7Female 8 & Under 25 Fly 26.65Y F

  --- -1.37#  37 11Female 8 & Under 25 Back 26.43Y F

  --- -13.91#  55A 6Female 8 & Under 100 Free 1:36.10Y F

  --- 0.08#  57A 9Female 8 & Under 50 Breast 1:15.88Y F

  --- ---   #  63A   ---Female 8 & Under 50 Fly   1:04.31Y DQ F

Patrick McFarlane  (15)  M  

  --- -2.62#  42B 17Male 15 & Over 200 IM 2:26.12Y B F

  --- 3.34#  48B 20Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:05.99Y B F

  --- -5.55#  50B 13Male 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:48.71Y F

Phillip McFarlane  (12)  M  

  --- 2.34#  14B 16Male  11-12 100 IM 1:20.54Y B F

  --- 0.19#  16B 21Male  11-12 50 Free 31.07Y B F

  --- 0.13#  18B 12Male  11-12 100 Breast 1:35.35Y F

  --- 0.16#  22B 13Male  11-12 50 Back 36.92Y B F

  --- -0.58#  56C 15Male  11-12 100 Free 1:12.09Y F

  --- ---   #  60B 7Male  11-12 200 Fly 3:16.06Y F

  --- 3.81#  62C 11Male  11-12 100 Back 1:22.53Y F

  --- 1.72#  64C 9Male  11-12 50 Fly 35.05Y B F



Licensed To: Rappahannock Area YMCA HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   1/12/2026  Page 25

STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Riley Meadows  (14)  F  

  --- ---   #   1A   ---Female  13-14 200 Free NS F

  --- ---   #   3A   ---Female  13-14 100 Breast NS F

  --- ---   #   7A   ---Female  13-14 100 Back NS F

  --- ---   #   9A   ---Female  13-14 50 Free NS F

Adrian Mercado  (11)  M  

  --- ---   #  14B   ---Male  11-12 100 IM   1:40.34Y DQ F

  --- ---   #  16B 38Male  11-12 50 Free 37.64Y F

  --- ---   #  18B 20Male  11-12 100 Breast 1:57.91Y F

  --- 1.42#  22B 28Male  11-12 50 Back 45.07Y F

Chase Miller  (15)  M  

  --- 0.38#  44B 4Male 15 & Over 100 Free 50.66Y AA F

  --- -0.42#  48B 3Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 57.76Y BB F

  --- -10.18#  50B 9Male 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:41.46Y B F

Olivia Miller  (9)  F  

  --- ---   #  53A 9Female  9-10 200 IM 3:44.32Y F

  --- ---   #  55B 26Female  9-10 100 Free 1:34.94Y F

  --- -1.17#  57B 22Female  9-10 50 Breast 56.08Y F

  --- ---   #  65A   ---Female  9-10 200 Back   3:46.90Y DQ F

June Moore  (7)  F  

  --- -1.87#  27 8Female 8 & Under 25 Free 18.96Y F

  --- ---   #  31   ---Female 8 & Under 25 Breast     35.98Y DQ F

  --- -4.52#  35 8Female 8 & Under 25 Fly 27.10Y F

  --- 0.17#  37 8Female 8 & Under 25 Back 25.67Y F

  --- 2.16#  55A 7Female 8 & Under 100 Free 1:48.39Y F

  --- ---   #  57A   ---Female 8 & Under 50 Breast   1:11.64Y DQ F

  --- 0.13#  61A 5Female 8 & Under 100 Back 2:04.01Y F

  --- ---   #  63A   ---Female 8 & Under 50 Fly   1:04.06Y DQ F

Ryan Moore  (17)  M  

  --- 1.77#   4B 7Male 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:09.20Y BB F

  --- 2.95#   8B 2Male 15 & Over 100 Back 57.08Y BB F

  --- 1.20#  10B 1Male 15 & Over 50 Free 22.09Y AA F

  --- 5.26#  42B 3Male 15 & Over 200 IM 2:09.81Y BB F

  --- 1.92#  44B 1Male 15 & Over 100 Free 48.48Y AA F

  --- 73.76#  52B 10Male 15 & Over 1000 Free 11:19.29Y BB F

Ethan Moyers  (8)  M  

  --- -4.51#  28 10Male 8 & Under 25 Free 24.10Y F

  --- ---   #  30 4Male 8 & Under 50 Back 1:02.06Y F

  --- ---   #  32   ---Male 8 & Under 25 Breast     41.10Y DQ F

  --- -5.85#  34 7Male 8 & Under 50 Free 1:03.43Y F
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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Ethan Mugavero  (16)  M  

  --- 6.46#   2B 15Male 15 & Over 200 Free 2:05.05Y BB F

  --- 2.54#   4B 4Male 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:07.60Y BB F

  --- -3.76#   8B 13Male 15 & Over 100 Back 1:05.22Y B F

  --- 1.04#  10B 15Male 15 & Over 50 Free 25.60Y BB F

  --- 6.19#  42B 7Male 15 & Over 200 IM 2:16.26Y BB F

  --- 2.47#  44B 24Male 15 & Over 100 Free 56.81Y BB F

  --- 8.06#  50B 6Male 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:31.93Y BB F

Summer Munoz  (15)  F  

  --- 2.81#   1B 3Female 15 & Over 200 Free 2:11.29Y BB F

  --- 0.80#   7B 10Female 15 & Over 100 Back 1:09.35Y BB F

  --- 0.58#   9B 9Female 15 & Over 50 Free 27.31Y BB F

  --- 10.01#  41B 9Female 15 & Over 200 IM 2:29.61Y BB F

  --- 3.13#  43B 18Female 15 & Over 100 Free 1:01.08Y BB F

  --- -10.48#  47B 9Female 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:10.37Y B F

Sydney Myers  (13)  F  

  --- 0.43#   1A 11Female  13-14 200 Free 2:24.06Y B F

  --- ---   #   3A 33Female  13-14 100 Breast 1:35.28Y F

  --- -0.32#   7A 21Female  13-14 100 Back 1:16.33Y B F

  --- -0.10#   9A 29Female  13-14 50 Free 30.38Y B F

  --- 0.80#  41A 14Female  13-14 200 IM 2:47.58Y B F

  --- -0.41#  43A 22Female  13-14 100 Free 1:06.24Y B F

  --- -1.78#  47A 17Female  13-14 100 Fly 1:18.46Y F

Sydnee Nanthavongsa  (12)  F  

  --- 0.65#  13B 10Female  11-12 100 IM 1:19.29Y B F

  --- 0.87#  15B 18Female  11-12 50 Free 30.99Y BB F

  --- 1.00#  19B 10Female  11-12 200 Free 2:34.69Y B F

  --- -17.78#  23B 9Female  11-12 100 Fly 1:22.37Y B F

Ava Navarro  (11)  F  

  --- ---   #  13B 26Female  11-12 100 IM 1:33.97Y F

  --- 3.25#  15B 45Female  11-12 50 Free 38.10Y F

  --- ---   #  17B 28Female  11-12 100 Breast 1:48.94Y F

  --- -7.07#  21B 33Female  11-12 50 Back 44.74Y F

Finn O'Byrne  (14)  F  

  --- 0.75#   1A 4Female  13-14 200 Free 2:12.37Y BB F

  --- ---   #   5A 4Female  13-14 200 Fly 2:52.65Y F

  --- 2.25#   7A 7Female  13-14 100 Back 1:09.02Y BB F

  --- 2.12#  43A 5Female  13-14 100 Free 59.94Y A F

  --- 2.30#  45A 3Female  13-14 200 Back 2:28.64Y BB F

  --- ---   #  51A 4Female  13-14 1000 Free 12:13.42Y BB F
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Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Reagan Ortiz  (10)  F  

  --- 0.24#  15A 23Female  9-10 50 Free 41.43Y F

  --- -11.95#  17A 13Female  9-10 100 Breast 1:52.93Y B F

  --- -1.74#  21A 24Female  9-10 50 Back 48.54Y B F

  --- 2.48#  55B 30Female  9-10 100 Free 1:40.50Y F

  --- 1.48#  57B 20Female  9-10 50 Breast 54.32Y B F

  --- -6.92#  61B 25Female  9-10 100 Back 1:53.34Y F

Emme Ouellette  (13)  F  

  --- -0.86#   1A 12Female  13-14 200 Free 2:25.96Y B F

  --- -1.13#   3A 13Female  13-14 100 Breast 1:22.44Y B F

  --- -0.79#   7A 35Female  13-14 100 Back 1:22.40Y F

  --- 0.75#   9A 27Female  13-14 50 Free 30.25Y B F

  --- -4.11#  43A 20Female  13-14 100 Free 1:05.98Y B F

  --- 0.64#  47A 19Female  13-14 100 Fly 1:19.39Y F

  --- ---   #  51A 7Female  13-14 1000 Free 13:29.27Y B F

Hudson Ouellette  (15)  M  

  --- -2.02#   2B 22Male 15 & Over 200 Free 2:13.10Y B F

  --- 0.12#   4B 25Male 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:20.37Y F

  --- -3.11#   8B 22Male 15 & Over 100 Back 1:15.15Y F

  --- 0.82#  10B 29Male 15 & Over 50 Free 28.03Y B F

  --- -0.31#  44B 30Male 15 & Over 100 Free 1:00.28Y B F

  --- ---   #  48B   ---Male 15 & Over 100 Fly   1:11.57Y DQ F

  --- -12.15#  50B 16Male 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:56.26Y F

  --- ---   #  52B 13Male 15 & Over 1000 Free 12:46.99Y B F

Emma Overs  (12)  F  

  --- -5.88#  13B 32Female  11-12 100 IM 1:40.56Y F

  --- ---   #  19B 24Female  11-12 200 Free 3:05.40Y F

Edward Palomo  (14)  M  

  --- -11.05#   4A 7Male  13-14 100 Breast 1:13.31Y BB F

  --- 2.08#   8A 2Male  13-14 100 Back 59.74Y A F

  --- 5.21#  42A 3Male  13-14 200 IM 2:15.86Y BB F

  --- 2.45#  48A 2Male  13-14 100 Fly 59.47Y A F

Javier Palomo  (14)  M  

  --- -0.78#   2A 3Male  13-14 200 Free 2:03.53Y BB F

  --- 2.49#   8A 5Male  13-14 100 Back 1:04.57Y BB F

  --- ---   #  12A 4Male  13-14 400 IM 5:21.34Y B F

  --- 1.35#  44A 10Male  13-14 100 Free 58.32Y BB F

  --- 5.24#  46A 3Male  13-14 200 Back 2:21.67Y BB F

  --- 9.54#  52A 5Male  13-14 1000 Free 11:49.17Y BB F
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STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Austin Parker  (18)  M  

  --- 7.36#   2B 6Male 15 & Over 200 Free 1:56.23Y BB F

  --- 3.20#   4B 12Male 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:11.76Y B F

  --- -0.34#   8B 6Male 15 & Over 100 Back 1:00.91Y B F

  --- 1.26#  10B 11Male 15 & Over 50 Free 24.51Y BB F

Emma Pennel  (13)  F  

  --- -2.29#   1A 30Female  13-14 200 Free 2:41.55Y F

  --- -1.77#   3A 27Female  13-14 100 Breast 1:31.54Y F

  --- -8.33#   7A 29Female  13-14 100 Back 1:19.91Y F

  --- 0.09#   9A 34Female  13-14 50 Free 31.50Y B F

Peyton Pennel  (15)  F  

  --- -14.30#   1B 16Female 15 & Over 200 Free 2:48.23Y F

  --- 4.29#   7B 26Female 15 & Over 100 Back 1:36.81Y F

  --- 1.34#   9B 24Female 15 & Over 50 Free 32.72Y F

William Perry  (12)  M  

  --- -2.21#  14B 8Male  11-12 100 IM 1:13.75Y BB F

  --- 0.81#  16B 12Male  11-12 50 Free 29.49Y BB F

  --- -0.79#  18B 7Male  11-12 100 Breast 1:28.70Y B F

  --- -2.52#  54B 4Male  11-12 200 IM 2:35.48Y BB F

  --- -4.09#  58C 8Male  11-12 50 Breast 39.88Y BB F

  --- -11.30#  60B 5Male  11-12 200 Fly 2:59.54Y F

  --- -0.42#  62C 4Male  11-12 100 Back 1:16.50Y B F

Logan Pham  (7)  M  

  --- -1.68#  28 12Male 8 & Under 25 Free 26.23Y F

  --- ---   #  32 5Male 8 & Under 25 Breast 38.07Y F

  --- ---   #  36   ---Male 8 & Under 25 Fly   1:00.79Y DQ F

  --- 1.66#  38 10Male 8 & Under 25 Back 34.02Y F

Ollie Pham  (9)  F  

  --- ---   #  13A   ---Female  9-10 100 IM   2:20.37Y DQ F

  --- ---   #  15A 33Female  9-10 50 Free 51.44Y F

  --- ---   #  17A 23Female  9-10 100 Breast 2:42.25Y F

  --- ---   #  21A 34Female  9-10 50 Back 58.35Y F

Cora Plath  (9)  F  

  --- -16.04#  55B 23Female  9-10 100 Free 1:32.90Y F

  --- 1.10#  57B 33Female  9-10 50 Breast 1:06.99Y F

  --- -6.01#  63B 23Female  9-10 50 Fly 53.09Y F
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PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Katherine Pohlman  (10)  F  

  --- ---   #  13A   ---Female  9-10 100 IM   2:21.15Y DQ F

  --- ---   #  17A   ---Female  9-10 100 Breast   2:59.12Y DQ F

  --- ---   #  19A 14Female  9-10 200 Free 4:36.35Y F

  --- ---   #  23A   ---Female  9-10 100 Fly   2:45.90Y DQ F

  --- 7.14#  55B 34Female  9-10 100 Free 2:10.97Y F

  --- ---   #  57B 35Female  9-10 50 Breast 1:29.34Y F

  --- 1.88#  61B 26Female  9-10 100 Back 2:22.04Y F

  --- ---   #  63B   ---Female  9-10 50 Fly   1:17.65Y DQ F

Emily Pyryt  (13)  F  

  --- -4.40#   3A 26Female  13-14 100 Breast 1:30.46Y F

  --- ---   #   5A 3Female  13-14 200 Fly 2:51.80Y F

  --- 2.97#   7A 13Female  13-14 100 Back 1:12.72Y B F

  --- 0.10#   9A 23Female  13-14 50 Free 29.84Y BB F

  --- -3.23#  41A 10Female  13-14 200 IM 2:38.57Y BB F

  --- 1.42#  43A 15Female  13-14 100 Free 1:04.21Y BB F

  --- -2.75#  47A 13Female  13-14 100 Fly 1:15.70Y B F

  --- ---   #  51A 3Female  13-14 1000 Free 12:05.83Y A F

Molly Pyryt  (12)  F  

  --- 0.26#  15B 10Female  11-12 50 Free 29.90Y BB F

  --- -2.52#  19B 2Female  11-12 200 Free 2:22.00Y BB F

  --- -0.29#  21B 9Female  11-12 50 Back 35.56Y BB F

  --- ---   #  23B 7Female  11-12 100 Fly 1:19.09Y B F

  --- 1.12#  55C 7Female  11-12 100 Free 1:05.54Y BB F

  --- -9.53#  61C 7Female  11-12 100 Back 1:13.68Y BB F

  --- -0.19#  63C 13Female  11-12 50 Fly 35.20Y B F

  --- -17.92#  65B 3Female  11-12 200 Back 2:37.54Y BB F

Penny Pyryt  (10)  F  

  --- 2.59#  13A 7Female  9-10 100 IM 1:26.32Y BB F

  --- -0.24#  15A 1Female  9-10 50 Free 30.86Y AA F

  --- -66.66#  19A 2Female  9-10 200 Free 2:34.95Y A F

  --- -0.85#  21A 4Female  9-10 50 Back 39.18Y BB F

  --- 0.03#  55B 1Female  9-10 100 Free 1:08.07Y AA F

  --- -1.62#  57B 2Female  9-10 50 Breast 44.47Y BB F

  --- 0.28#  61B 3Female  9-10 100 Back 1:24.04Y BB F

  --- -0.29#  63B 1Female  9-10 50 Fly 36.13Y A F
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Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Alexander Ramberger  (14)  M  

  --- -1.85#   2A 16Male  13-14 200 Free 2:23.10Y F

  --- -15.58#   4A 19Male  13-14 100 Breast 1:27.06Y F

  --- ---   #   6A 5Male  13-14 200 Fly 2:56.80Y F

  --- 0.46#  10A 24Male  13-14 50 Free 27.81Y B F

  --- -3.32#  42A 15Male  13-14 200 IM 2:43.89Y F

  --- ---   #  44A   ---Male  13-14 100 Free   1:03.97Y DQ F

  --- -0.14#  48A 13Male  13-14 100 Fly 1:13.08Y F

  --- ---   #  50A   ---Male  13-14 200 Breast   3:09.49Y DQ F

Izzy Ramberger  (11)  F  

  --- 1.12#  13B 35Female  11-12 100 IM 1:42.88Y F

  --- 1.08#  15B 47Female  11-12 50 Free 39.24Y F

  --- ---   #  19B 27Female  11-12 200 Free 3:13.65Y F

  --- 3.71#  21B 42Female  11-12 50 Back 53.63Y F

  --- -2.28#  55C 35Female  11-12 100 Free 1:26.36Y F

  --- -0.15#  57C 35Female  11-12 50 Breast 52.29Y F

  --- -4.76#  61C 33Female  11-12 100 Back 1:45.35Y F

Aubrey Raska  (9)  F  

  --- -2.21#  55B 7Female  9-10 100 Free 1:18.43Y BB F

  --- -5.19#  57B 17Female  9-10 50 Breast 52.45Y B F

  --- -2.07#  61B 8Female  9-10 100 Back 1:27.38Y BB F

  --- 0.35#  63B 5Female  9-10 50 Fly 40.12Y BB F

Peighton Redding  (14)  F  

  --- 5.00#   1A 5Female  13-14 200 Free 2:12.95Y BB F

  --- -1.16#   3A 17Female  13-14 100 Breast 1:23.41Y B F

  --- 5.10#   7A 9Female  13-14 100 Back 1:09.52Y BB F

  --- 0.20#   9A 10Female  13-14 50 Free 28.25Y BB F

  --- 0.89#  41A 8Female  13-14 200 IM 2:37.39Y BB F

  --- 9.05#  45A 2Female  13-14 200 Back 2:27.79Y BB F

  --- 6.27#  47A 20Female  13-14 100 Fly 1:21.00Y F

Cailyn Reese  (10)  F  

  --- -7.37#  13A 6Female  9-10 100 IM 1:25.80Y BB F

  --- 1.21#  15A 9Female  9-10 50 Free 34.46Y BB F

  --- 2.59#  19A 4Female  9-10 200 Free 2:43.02Y BB F

  --- 0.57#  21A 7Female  9-10 50 Back 39.96Y BB F

  --- 4.82#  55B 6Female  9-10 100 Free 1:18.21Y BB F

  --- -6.74#  57B 12Female  9-10 50 Breast 49.83Y B F

  --- ---   #  61B 7Female  9-10 100 Back 1:26.38Y BB F

  --- -0.86#  63B 4Female  9-10 50 Fly 39.47Y BB F
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Khloe Rehbein  (8)  F  

  --- 0.50#  27 7Female 8 & Under 25 Free 17.54Y F

  --- -1.36#  31 1Female 8 & Under 25 Breast 21.19Y F

  --- 0.60#  33 4Female 8 & Under 50 Free 38.85Y B F

  --- ---   #  35 4Female 8 & Under 25 Fly 22.85Y F

  --- -6.05#  55A 4Female 8 & Under 100 Free 1:28.74Y B F

  --- 0.64#  57A 2Female 8 & Under 50 Breast 49.08Y B F

Sage Remsa  (7)  F  

  --- -1.46#  27 5Female 8 & Under 25 Free 17.46Y F

  --- -1.34#  35 1Female 8 & Under 25 Fly 19.12Y F

  --- -2.81#  37 1Female 8 & Under 25 Back 19.56Y F

  --- -1.64#  39 3Female 8 & Under 100 IM 1:45.24Y F

Virginia Richards  (9)  F  

  --- 1.44#  55B 35Female  9-10 100 Free 2:20.91Y F

  --- ---   #  57B   ---Female  9-10 50 Breast   1:25.79Y DQ F

  --- ---   #  61B   ---Female  9-10 100 Back   2:36.88Y DQ F

  --- ---   #  63B   ---Female  9-10 50 Fly   1:53.60Y DQ F

Brooklynn Robertson  (8)  F  

  --- 2.76#  27 25Female 8 & Under 25 Free 32.55Y F

  --- ---   #  31 17Female 8 & Under 25 Breast 39.76Y F

  --- 6.84#  33 11Female 8 & Under 50 Free 1:14.36Y F

  --- -4.88#  37 19Female 8 & Under 25 Back 38.84Y F

Kenadee Schumann  (11)  F  

  --- -0.02#  13B 18Female  11-12 100 IM 1:23.37Y B F

  --- 0.06#  15B 26Female  11-12 50 Free 32.24Y B F

  --- 0.26#  21B 21Female  11-12 50 Back 38.72Y B F

  --- ---   #  25B 10Female  11-12 200 Breast 3:23.96Y B F

  --- 0.10#  55C 23Female  11-12 100 Free 1:14.46Y B F

  --- 1.63#  57C 22Female  11-12 50 Breast 43.37Y B F

  --- -7.08#  61C 22Female  11-12 100 Back 1:27.93Y F

  --- 0.21#  63C 15Female  11-12 50 Fly 36.98Y F

Ethan Serrano  (11)  M  

  --- ---   #  16B   ---Male  11-12 50 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  22B   ---Male  11-12 50 Back NS F

Aurora Shipley  (14)  F  

  --- 1.24#   1A 1Female  13-14 200 Free 2:01.06Y AA F

  --- -12.50#   3A 5Female  13-14 100 Breast 1:19.47Y BB F

  --- 0.54#   7A 4Female  13-14 100 Back 1:06.01Y BB F

  --- 0.24#   9A 1Female  13-14 50 Free 26.33Y AA F

  --- -3.70#  41A 1Female  13-14 200 IM 2:22.44Y A F

  --- -0.95#  43A 1Female  13-14 100 Free 57.05Y AA F

  --- -2.35#  47A 1Female  13-14 100 Fly 1:05.35Y A F

  --- ---   #  49A 3Female  13-14 200 Breast 2:49.42Y BB F
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PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Declan Shipley  (11)  M  

  --- -3.97#  14B 15Male  11-12 100 IM 1:20.04Y B F

  --- -1.82#  16B 22Male  11-12 50 Free 32.08Y B F

  --- -1.00#  20B 8Male  11-12 200 Free 2:28.12Y B F

  --- -5.18#  24B 6Male  11-12 100 Fly 1:16.67Y B F

  --- -13.75#  54B 8Male  11-12 200 IM 2:47.65Y B F

  --- -1.36#  56C 10Male  11-12 100 Free 1:08.36Y B F

  --- ---   #  60B 3Male  11-12 200 Fly 2:54.04Y B F

Evangeline Shipley  (7)  F  

  --- 0.14#  27 10Female 8 & Under 25 Free 19.45Y F

  --- 2.36#  29 3Female 8 & Under 50 Back 48.05Y B F

  --- 0.06#  35 3Female 8 & Under 25 Fly 22.00Y F

  --- 5.50#  39 5Female 8 & Under 100 IM 1:51.36Y F

  --- -4.40#  55A 3Female 8 & Under 100 Free 1:25.48Y B F

  --- -0.60#  57A 4Female 8 & Under 50 Breast 55.19Y F

  --- 3.39#  61A 1Female 8 & Under 100 Back 1:42.30Y B F

Jack Shrout  (11)  M  

  --- 1.14#  14B 27Male  11-12 100 IM 1:39.68Y F

  --- 2.76#  16B 40Male  11-12 50 Free 38.13Y F

  --- 7.34#  20B 21Male  11-12 200 Free 2:55.67Y F

  --- ---   #  24B   ---Male  11-12 100 Fly   1:52.65Y DQ F

Brynlee Simons  (14)  F  

  --- -1.79#   1A 26Female  13-14 200 Free 2:37.70Y F

  --- 0.78#   7A 32Female  13-14 100 Back 1:20.91Y F

  --- 0.76#   9A 42Female  13-14 50 Free 33.32Y F

  --- ---   #  11A 4Female  13-14 400 IM 6:23.22Y F

Carden Simons  (18)  M  

  --- 21.50#   2B 21Male 15 & Over 200 Free 2:11.77Y B F

  --- ---   #   4B   ---Male 15 & Over 100 Breast NS F

  --- 0.34#  10B 2Male 15 & Over 50 Free 22.22Y AA F

  --- -0.64#  68B 1Male 15 & Over 100 Free 48.23Y AA F

Merrick Simons  (12)  M  

  --- 0.72#  16B 31Male  11-12 50 Free 35.64Y F

  --- 3.78#  18B 13Male  11-12 100 Breast 1:39.34Y F

  --- 7.02#  20B 18Male  11-12 200 Free 2:50.67Y F

  --- ---   #  24B 8Male  11-12 100 Fly 1:35.23Y F

Olivia Small  (9)  F  

  --- -2.66#  13A 19Female  9-10 100 IM 1:44.11Y B F

  --- -0.57#  15A 24Female  9-10 50 Free 42.69Y F

  --- -47.54#  17A 17Female  9-10 100 Breast 2:04.66Y F

  --- -0.25#  21A 26Female  9-10 50 Back 49.31Y F



Licensed To: Rappahannock Area YMCA HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   1/12/2026  Page 33

STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM

Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: TUSS2024

2026 RAYS Jeff Rouse Invitational  10-Jan-26 to 11-Jan-26 Yards

Location: Jeff Rouse Swim and Sport Center
STINGRAYS SWIM TEAM [RAYS-VA]    Coach: BOB HERLINGER
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Hannah Spratley  (13)  F  

  --- -5.18#   1A 16Female  13-14 200 Free 2:30.06Y B F

  --- -0.62#   3A 3Female  13-14 100 Breast 1:17.42Y BB F

  --- -0.45#   9A 6Female  13-14 50 Free 27.95Y BB F

  --- -1.08#  41A 16Female  13-14 200 IM 2:50.08Y B F

  --- 1.05#  43A 26Female  13-14 100 Free 1:07.69Y B F

  --- 5.57#  49A 7Female  13-14 200 Breast 3:00.82Y B F

Kayeleagh Stahl  (16)  F  

  --- 3.87#   3B 10Female 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:16.55Y BB F

  --- 3.86#   7B 9Female 15 & Over 100 Back 1:09.26Y BB F

  --- 1.78#   9B 16Female 15 & Over 50 Free 28.80Y BB F

  --- 6.30#  47B 7Female 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:08.89Y BB F

  --- 12.79#  49B 7Female 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:47.89Y BB F

  --- 64.08#  51B 10Female 15 & Over 1000 Free 11:51.03Y A F

Gabby Stone  (17)  F  

  --- -5.69#   1B 12Female 15 & Over 200 Free 2:27.34Y F

  --- -1.40#   7B 16Female 15 & Over 100 Back 1:13.30Y B F

  --- -0.52#   9B 14Female 15 & Over 50 Free 28.71Y BB F

  --- 2.46#  43B 29Female 15 & Over 100 Free 1:06.53Y B F

  --- -2.35#  45B 16Female 15 & Over 200 Back 2:42.31Y F

  --- 3.86#  47B 17Female 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:19.49Y F

Lizzy Struder  (14)  F  

  --- 5.04#   1A 2Female  13-14 200 Free 2:05.99Y AA F

  --- -0.93#   5A 1Female  13-14 200 Fly 2:32.13Y BB F

  --- -1.07#   7A 1Female  13-14 100 Back 1:03.86Y A F

  --- 2.12#  43A 2Female  13-14 100 Free 57.54Y AA F

  --- 1.90#  47A 5Female  13-14 100 Fly 1:09.86Y BB F

  --- 3.70#  51A 2Female  13-14 1000 Free 11:51.03Y A F

Charlotte Styer  (9)  F  

  --- ---   #  15A 34Female  9-10 50 Free 58.66Y F

  --- ---   #  21A 38Female  9-10 50 Back 1:09.40Y F

Asha Swink  (11)  F  

  --- -4.24#  15B 40Female  11-12 50 Free 35.78Y F

  --- ---   #  17B   ---Female  11-12 100 Breast   2:11.83Y DQ F

  --- -1.70#  21B 36Female  11-12 50 Back 46.64Y F

  --- -2.98#  55C 34Female  11-12 100 Free 1:21.96Y F

  --- -12.96#  61C 32Female  11-12 100 Back 1:43.63Y F

  --- -2.41#  63C 27Female  11-12 50 Fly 49.63Y F
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Amelia Tartaglia  (13)  F  

  --- ---   #   5A   ---Female  13-14 200 Fly DNF F

  --- 1.20#   7A 12Female  13-14 100 Back 1:12.68Y B F

  --- 0.38#   9A 25Female  13-14 50 Free 29.98Y BB F

  --- -1.64#  41A 12Female  13-14 200 IM 2:47.21Y B F

  --- 1.00#  43A 21Female  13-14 100 Free 1:06.15Y B F

  --- 0.56#  47A 18Female  13-14 100 Fly 1:19.15Y F

  --- ---   #  51A 9Female  13-14 1000 Free 14:04.15Y B F

Jake Taylor  (14)  M  

  --- 2.03#   4A 5Male  13-14 100 Breast 1:11.59Y BB F

  --- -3.01#   8A 8Male  13-14 100 Back 1:09.87Y B F

  --- 0.64#  10A 11Male  13-14 50 Free 26.30Y BB F

  --- 0.91#  44A 11Male  13-14 100 Free 58.49Y BB F

  --- 4.39#  50A 2Male  13-14 200 Breast 2:41.69Y BB F

Rhett Thompson  (11)  M  

  --- 2.59#  14B 7Male  11-12 100 IM 1:13.40Y BB F

  --- 0.10#  16B 6Male  11-12 50 Free 27.51Y A F

  --- 1.13#  22B 7Male  11-12 50 Back 32.86Y BB F

  --- -0.23#  56C 3Male  11-12 100 Free 1:00.47Y A F

  --- -2.09#  58C 4Male  11-12 50 Breast 39.07Y BB F

  --- ---   #  64C   ---Male  11-12 50 Fly NS F

  --- ---   #  66B   ---Male  11-12 200 Back NS F

Dylan Thurston  (12)  M  

  --- -3.48#  56C 27Male  11-12 100 Free 1:40.64Y F

  --- 6.29#  62C 18Male  11-12 100 Back 2:02.85Y F

  --- ---   #  64C   ---Male  11-12 50 Fly   1:13.37Y DQ F

Grayson Tinny  (7)  M  

  --- -7.09#  28 16Male 8 & Under 25 Free 35.82Y F

  --- ---   #  30 7Male 8 & Under 50 Back 1:25.21Y F

  --- 11.13#  34 9Male 8 & Under 50 Free 1:35.60Y F

  --- 3.28#  38 12Male 8 & Under 25 Back 40.77Y F

Sadie Traner  (12)  F  

  --- 1.69#  13B 14Female  11-12 100 IM 1:20.30Y B F

  --- -2.99#  19B 7Female  11-12 200 Free 2:30.67Y BB F

  --- -1.47#  21B 24Female  11-12 50 Back 39.51Y F

  --- -2.44#  23B 11Female  11-12 100 Fly 1:23.16Y B F

Scarlett Traner  (11)  F  

  --- -7.46#  13B 38Female  11-12 100 IM 1:49.22Y F

  --- -0.58#  15B 50Female  11-12 50 Free 42.09Y F

  --- 10.21#  17B 34Female  11-12 100 Breast 2:09.65Y F

  --- -7.03#  21B 43Female  11-12 50 Back 54.24Y F
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Justice Twum  (10)  M  

  --- -0.09#  14A 14Male  9-10 100 IM 1:33.91Y B F

  --- 0.09#  16A 9Male  9-10 50 Free 35.33Y B F

  --- -0.77#  22A 11Male  9-10 50 Back 45.60Y B F

  --- -0.65#  56B 12Male  9-10 100 Free 1:23.09Y B F

  --- -1.01#  58B 7Male  9-10 50 Breast 47.53Y BB F

  --- -1.36#  64B 11Male  9-10 50 Fly 43.28Y B F

Kaleb Twum  (16)  M  

  --- -9.59#   4B 24Male 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:19.43Y F

  --- 2.27#   8B 23Male 15 & Over 100 Back 1:15.54Y F

  --- 0.83#  10B 26Male 15 & Over 50 Free 26.79Y B F

  --- 5.64#  42B 23Male 15 & Over 200 IM 2:52.07Y F

  --- ---   #  46B   ---Male 15 & Over 200 Back   3:05.31Y DQ F

  --- 3.27#  50B 19Male 15 & Over 200 Breast 3:23.03Y F

Piper Van Hoven  (10)  F  

  --- -0.28#  15A 17Female  9-10 50 Free 37.96Y B F

  --- ---   #  17A 14Female  9-10 100 Breast 1:56.16Y B F

  --- 1.66#  21A 15Female  9-10 50 Back 44.86Y B F

  --- 5.55#  55B 19Female  9-10 100 Free 1:31.18Y F

  --- 1.62#  57B 18Female  9-10 50 Breast 52.58Y B F

  --- 3.01#  63B 18Female  9-10 50 Fly 48.47Y F

Georgia Verbel  (17)  F  

  --- -2.44#   3B 14Female 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:20.29Y B F

  --- 4.10#   7B 8Female 15 & Over 100 Back 1:08.50Y B F

  --- -1.61#  11B 6Female 15 & Over 400 IM 5:10.59Y BB F

  --- 3.24#  43B 7Female 15 & Over 100 Free 58.54Y BB F

  --- -1.29#  45B 6Female 15 & Over 200 Back 2:21.72Y BB F

  --- 41.01#  51B 7Female 15 & Over 1000 Free 11:32.01Y A F

Eric Viana  (9)  M  

  --- 0.05#  16A 20Male  9-10 50 Free 40.37Y F

  --- ---   #  20A 8Male  9-10 200 Free 3:20.42Y F

  --- 1.70#  22A 18Male  9-10 50 Back 49.37Y F

  --- -5.06#  56B 17Male  9-10 100 Free 1:32.42Y F

  --- ---   #  62B   ---Male  9-10 100 Back   1:44.54Y DQ F

  --- 0.57#  64B 17Male  9-10 50 Fly 47.94Y F
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Victoria Viana  (11)  F  

  --- -4.56#  13B 25Female  11-12 100 IM 1:31.83Y F

  --- 1.27#  15B 42Female  11-12 50 Free 36.32Y F

  --- ---   #  19B 22Female  11-12 200 Free 3:02.68Y F

  --- 3.20#  21B 40Female  11-12 50 Back 49.66Y F

  --- -18.86#  55C 28Female  11-12 100 Free 1:18.85Y F

  --- 0.37#  57C 30Female  11-12 50 Breast 47.98Y F

  --- 5.64#  61C 34Female  11-12 100 Back 1:48.03Y F

  --- -10.84#  63C 24Female  11-12 50 Fly 43.44Y F

Nathaniel Watson  (12)  M  

  --- -1.95#  18B 5Male  11-12 100 Breast 1:26.41Y B F

  --- ---   #  20B 13Male  11-12 200 Free 2:38.61Y F

  --- ---   #  26B   ---Male  11-12 200 Breast   3:13.75Y DQ F

  --- -8.90#  54B 10Male  11-12 200 IM 2:53.25Y B F

  --- 2.55#  56C 14Male  11-12 100 Free 1:11.81Y F

  --- -1.35#  58C 7Male  11-12 50 Breast 39.74Y BB F

Molly Watts  (15)  F  

  --- -3.14#   1B 10Female 15 & Over 200 Free 2:21.89Y B F

  --- -0.07#   3B 20Female 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:26.76Y F

  --- -1.47#   7B 18Female 15 & Over 100 Back 1:15.90Y F

  --- -0.92#   9B 17Female 15 & Over 50 Free 29.31Y BB F

Emily Weeks  (17)  F  

  --- -3.77#   5B 5Female 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:40.29Y B F

  --- 1.18#   7B 13Female 15 & Over 100 Back 1:10.53Y B F

  --- 18.83#  11B 7Female 15 & Over 400 IM 5:19.59Y BB F

  --- 7.74#  45B 11Female 15 & Over 200 Back 2:30.78Y B F

  --- 20.08#  49B 12Female 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:55.11Y B F

  --- 60.67#  51B 12Female 15 & Over 1000 Free 12:15.90Y BB F

Finn Whitis  (14)  M  

  --- -2.82#   4A 10Male  13-14 100 Breast 1:14.74Y BB F

  --- -5.79#   6A 2Male  13-14 200 Fly 2:27.86Y B F

  --- 0.91#  10A 4Male  13-14 50 Free 25.52Y A F

  --- -2.84#  12A 1Male  13-14 400 IM 4:49.28Y A F

  --- -0.12#  48A 3Male  13-14 100 Fly 1:01.63Y BB F

  --- -22.40#  50A 5Male  13-14 200 Breast 2:45.28Y B F

  --- 1.32#  52A 3Male  13-14 1000 Free 11:22.46Y A F

Riley Williams  (12)  F  

  --- 0.58#  15B 9Female  11-12 50 Free 29.78Y BB F

  --- 2.71#  17B 7Female  11-12 100 Breast 1:29.56Y B F

  --- 0.57#  21B 15Female  11-12 50 Back 36.87Y B F

  --- 1.41#  55C 8Female  11-12 100 Free 1:06.14Y BB F

  --- 0.44#  57C 11Female  11-12 50 Breast 40.11Y BB F

  --- 3.87#  61C 19Female  11-12 100 Back 1:23.95Y B F
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Sami Williams  (14)  F  

  --- 1.45#   3A 18Female  13-14 100 Breast 1:25.29Y B F

  --- 0.14#   7A 14Female  13-14 100 Back 1:12.78Y B F

  --- -7.03#  11A 1Female  13-14 400 IM 5:15.51Y BB F

  --- 0.98#  43A 10Female  13-14 100 Free 1:01.83Y BB F

  --- 1.60#  51A 1Female  13-14 1000 Free 11:32.89Y AA F

Elizabeth Willis  (8)  F  

  --- ---   #  27   ---Female 8 & Under 25 Free 21.17Y F

  --- ---   #  31   ---Female 8 & Under 25 Breast 32.92Y F

  --- ---   #  35   ---Female 8 & Under 25 Fly 35.50Y F

  --- ---   #  37   ---Female 8 & Under 25 Back 28.50Y F

Ally Woodruff  (12)  F  

  --- 1.84#  13B 4Female  11-12 100 IM 1:12.60Y A F

  --- 0.37#  15B 1Female  11-12 50 Free 27.96Y AA F

  --- 2.22#  17B 3Female  11-12 100 Breast 1:23.26Y BB F

  --- -0.67#  21B 5Female  11-12 50 Back 33.15Y A F

Jaden Woodruff  (9)  M  

  --- -0.54#  16A 27Male  9-10 50 Free 48.81Y F

  --- ---   #  20A   ---Male  9-10 200 Free   3:42.52Y DNF F

  --- ---   #  22A 25Male  9-10 50 Back 58.29Y F

Jamela Woodruff  (14)  F  

  --- 6.02#   1A 19Female  13-14 200 Free 2:31.85Y B F

  --- 4.24#   3A 37Female  13-14 100 Breast 1:38.07Y F

  --- 1.05#   7A 30Female  13-14 100 Back 1:19.95Y F

  --- 0.52#   9A 28Female  13-14 50 Free 30.32Y B F

Tenley Wood  (14)  F  

  --- -1.41#   3A 14Female  13-14 100 Breast 1:22.49Y B F

  --- -4.92#   5A 2Female  13-14 200 Fly 2:34.03Y BB F

  --- 4.59#   7A 3Female  13-14 100 Back 1:05.64Y A F

  --- 1.17#   9A 9Female  13-14 50 Free 28.09Y BB F

  --- 4.71#  41A 3Female  13-14 200 IM 2:28.48Y BB F

  --- 1.68#  43A 6Female  13-14 100 Free 1:00.48Y A F

  --- -0.87#  47A 4Female  13-14 100 Fly 1:08.87Y BB F

  --- -2.29#  49A 5Female  13-14 200 Breast 2:57.46Y B F

Aaron Young  (16)  M  

  --- -0.59#   2B 10Male 15 & Over 200 Free 2:00.92Y BB F

  --- -2.08#   4B 21Male 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:16.80Y B F

  --- -5.42#  12B 6Male 15 & Over 400 IM 4:55.00Y BB F

  --- 1.97#  42B 12Male 15 & Over 200 IM 2:18.97Y BB F

  --- 1.00#  48B 14Male 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:03.79Y B F

  --- -5.76#  50B 14Male 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:49.46Y F


